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OVERALL MEDAL TALLY 
# UNIT GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 
1 UTTAR PRADESH 14 10 3 27 
2 WEST BENGAL 4 6 6 16 
3 MAHARASHTRA 2 3 5 10 
4 TELANGANA(B) 1  1 2 
5 DELHI 1   1 
6 ODISHA  2 2 4 
7 TRIPURA  1 2 3 
8 JHARKHAND   1 1 
9 KARNATAKA   1 1 

10 MANIPUR   1 1 
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MEDALISTS – MAG SUB JUNIOR 
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND 

RANK UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 UTTAR PRADESH 278.450  1 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 70.167 

2 WEST BENGAL 256.000  2 101 
MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

67.700 

3 MAHARASHTRA 246.950  3 199 PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST BENGAL 67.100 
           

           

FLOOR EXERCISE  POMMEL HORSE 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.600  1 199 
PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST BENGAL 11.900 

2 101 MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.467  2 101 MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.900 

3 167 
ABHAYA KUMAR 
DAS 

ODISHA 11.733  3 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.467 
           

RINGS  VAULT 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 101 MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.900  1 101 MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.400 

2 199 
PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST 
BENGAL 11.100  2 102 

YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 12.234 

3 102 YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.733  3 159 JEET SANTOSH 
CHAVAN 

MAHARASHTRA 12.100 
           

PARALLEL BARS  HORIZONTAL BAR 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.400  1 101 MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.233 

2 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 12.133  2 105 

DEVANSH 
GAUTAM 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 11.600 

3 199 PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST 
BENGAL 

11.867  3 160 RUDRA SACHIN 
SHINDE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.533 
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MEDALISTS – MAG UNDER-12 
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND 

RANK UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 UTTAR PRADESH 192.650  1 231 KUSH UTTAR 
PRADESH 

65.500 

2 WEST BENGAL 185.400  2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 64.900 

3 ODISHA 168.700  3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA 
WEST 
BENGAL 62.900 

           
           

FLOOR EXERCISE  POMMEL HORSE 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 233 
ANUBHAV 
SINGH 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.833  1 231 KUSH 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.800 

2 292 SHAYAN 
CHHATOI 

ODISHA 11.800  2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.800 

3 269 SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY 

JHARKHAND 11.533  3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST 
BENGAL 

10.467 
           

RINGS  VAULT 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.033  1 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.133 

2 292 
SHAYAN 
CHHATOI ODISHA 10.667  2 321 

AYUSH 
KARMAKAR 

WEST 
BENGAL 10.417 

3 286 
SHRIHAAN 
AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 10.300  3 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 10.334 

           

PARALLEL BARS  HORIZONTAL BAR 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 231 KUSH 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 11.833  1 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 11.533 

2 286 
SHRIHAAN 
AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 11.267  2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 11.333 

3 323 
BIRENDAR 
PATRA WEST BENGAL 11.267  3 287 

MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR 
ALIBUKSH 

MANIPUR 10.967 
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MEDALISTS – WAG SUB JUNIOR 
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP  INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND 

RANK UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 
1 WEST BENGAL 178.100  1 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 45.833 

2 MAHARASHTRA 167.550  2 572 
PAHEL UDAY 
SHAH MAHARASHTRA 44.866 

3 KARNATAKA 151.900  3 571 
KAVYA 
CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 44.366 

           

           

VAULT  UNEVEN BARS 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 635 VAISHNAVI 
VYAS 

TELANGANA(B) 12.117  1 571 KAVYA 
CHAUDHURI 

MAHARASHTRA 12.500 

2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 11.884  2 501 ABHIDHA SINGH 
DEV 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.700 

3 614 
SHREYANSHI 
ROY TRIPURA 11.783  3 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 11.600 

           

BALANCING BEAM  FLOOR EXERCISE 
RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE  RANK BIB NAME UNIT SCORE 

1 625 
RISHIKA 
GANGULY WEST BENGAL 12.333  1 572 

PAHEL UDAY 
SHAH MAHARASHTRA 11.700 

2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 11.900  2 614 
SHREYANSHI 
ROY TRIPURA 11.700 

3 614 
SHREYANSHI 
ROY 

TRIPURA 11.667  3 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 11.567 
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RESULTS MAG SUB JUNIOR 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
1 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 
2 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 
3 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 
4 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 
5 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 
6 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 
7 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 
8 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 
9 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM 

10 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR 
11 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 
12 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 
13 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 
14 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 
15 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 
16 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 
17 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 
18 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 
19 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 
20 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 
21 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 
22 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 
23 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 
24 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 
25 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 
26 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 
27 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 
28 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 
29 134 PRINCE HARYANA 
30 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ HIMACHAL PRADESH 
31 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 
32 137 AARUSH HIMACHAL PRADESH 
33 138 ANMOL RANA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
34 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 
35 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 
36 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 
37 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 
38 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 
39 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 
40 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 
41 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 
42 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 
43 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 
44 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 
45 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 
46 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 
47 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 
48 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 
49 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 
50 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 
51 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 
52 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 
53 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 
54 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 
55 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
56 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 
57 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 
58 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 
59 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 
60 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 
61 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 
62 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 
63 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 
64 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 
65 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 
66 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 
67 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 
68 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 
69 174 RITISH PUNJAB 
70 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 
71 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 
72 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 
73 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 
74 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 
75 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 
76 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 
77 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 
78 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 
79 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 
80 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 
81 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES 
82 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 
83 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 
84 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 
85 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 
86 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 
87 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 
88 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 
89 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 
90 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 
91 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) 
92 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 
93 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 
94 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 
95 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 
96 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 
97 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 
98 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 
99 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 

100 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 
101 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 
102 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 
103 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 
104 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 
105 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 
106 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 
107 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 
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RESULTS – QUALIFICATION AND TEAM FINAL COMPETITION 

FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 12.60 Q-1 
2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 8.25 0.00 0.10 12.35 Q-2 
3 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.20 0.00 0.10 12.10 - 
4 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.40 0.00 0.00 12.00 - 
5 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.40 8.25 0.00 0.00 11.65 Q-3 
6 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 3.80 7.70 0.00 0.00 11.50 Q-4 
7 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.40 8.05 0.00 0.00 11.45 Q-5 
8 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 3.30 8.10 0.00 0.00 11.40 Q-6 
9 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 3.50 7.85 0.00 0.00 11.35 - 

10 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.10 8.10 0.00 0.00 11.20 - 
11 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 7.90 0.00 0.40 11.20 - 
12 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 7.90 0.00 0.00 11.20 Q-7 
13 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 3.40 7.80 0.00 0.00 11.20 Q-8 
14 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 3.60 7.45 0.00 0.00 11.05 R-1 
15 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 3.20 7.80 0.00 0.00 11.00 R-2 
16 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 3.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 11.00 - 
17 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 4.20 7.20 0.00 0.50 10.90 - 
18 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 2.80 8.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 - 
19 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 3.60 7.35 0.00 0.30 10.65 - 
20 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 3.30 7.40 0.00 0.10 10.60 - 
21 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 3.40 7.45 0.00 0.30 10.55 - 
22 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.55 - 
23 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 3.10 7.40 0.00 0.00 10.50 - 
24 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 3.10 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.45 - 
25 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.45 - 
26 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 3.00 7.40 0.00 0.00 10.40 - 
27 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 3.40 7.00 0.00 0.00 10.40 - 
28 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 3.10 7.45 0.00 0.20 10.35 - 
29 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 3.00 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.35 - 
30 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 3.50 6.95 0.00 0.10 10.35 - 
31 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 2.90 7.40 0.00 0.00 10.30 - 
32 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 2.90 7.30 0.00 0.00 10.20 - 
33 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 2.80 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
34 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 3.50 6.65 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
35 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 
36 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 3.50 6.80 0.00 0.30 10.00 - 
37 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 3.30 6.65 0.00 0.00 9.95 - 
38 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 3.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 
39 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 2.90 7.30 0.00 0.40 9.80 - 
40 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.50 7.30 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
41 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 3.30 7.10 0.00 0.60 9.80 - 
42 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 3.20 6.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
43 174 RITISH PUNJAB 3.40 6.40 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
44 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 3.40 6.40 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
45 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 2.40 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.65 - 
46 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 2.40 7.05 0.00 0.00 9.45 - 
47 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 2.30 7.20 0.00 0.10 9.40 - 
48 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 2.20 7.20 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
49 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 2.30 7.10 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
50 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 2.70 6.80 0.00 0.10 9.40 - 

51 137 AARUSH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.40 6.95 0.00 0.00 9.35 - 

52 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 3.10 6.30 0.00 0.10 9.30 - 
53 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.30 9.30 - 
54 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 1.90 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.25 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

Q-
RANK 

55 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 2.20 7.05 0.00 0.00 9.25 - 
56 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 3.00 6.35 0.00 0.10 9.25 - 
57 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 3.50 6.05 0.00 0.30 9.25 - 
58 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 7.10 0.00 0.00 9.10 - 
59 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.10 - 
60 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 2.70 6.35 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
61 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 3.20 5.85 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
62 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 2.30 6.95 0.00 0.30 8.95 - 
63 134 PRINCE HARYANA 2.80 6.10 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 
64 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 2.80 6.10 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 
65 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 1.90 6.90 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 
66 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 2.10 6.50 0.00 0.00 8.60 - 
67 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 2.20 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.60 - 
68 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 2.60 6.30 0.00 0.30 8.60 - 
69 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 3.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 - 
70 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 2.40 6.55 0.00 0.50 8.45 - 
71 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 1.90 6.55 0.00 0.00 8.45 - 
72 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 3.10 5.65 0.00 0.30 8.45 - 
73 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 2.80 5.80 0.00 0.20 8.40 - 
74 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 2.30 6.45 0.00 0.40 8.35 - 
75 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 3.10 5.75 0.00 0.50 8.35 - 
76 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 2.10 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 
77 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 2.20 6.10 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 
78 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 2.80 6.00 0.00 0.50 8.30 - 
79 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.90 6.25 0.00 0.00 8.15 - 
80 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 3.10 5.80 0.10 0.90 8.10 - 

81 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.60 5.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 - 

82 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 1.90 6.05 0.00 0.00 7.95 - 
83 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 1.90 6.05 0.00 0.00 7.95 - 
84 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 2.30 5.65 0.00 0.00 7.95 - 
85 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 2.90 5.10 0.00 0.10 7.90 - 
86 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 2.10 5.75 0.00 0.10 7.75 - 

87 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.80 5.90 0.00 0.00 7.70 - 

88 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 1.90 5.75 0.00 0.00 7.65 - 

89 138 ANMOL RANA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.50 5.70 0.00 0.60 7.60 - 

90 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM 1.60 5.80 0.00 0.00 7.40 - 
91 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 2.30 5.50 0.00 0.50 7.30 - 
92 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 2.80 4.70 0.00 0.30 7.20 - 
93 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.90 5.25 0.00 0.00 7.15 - 
94 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 1.90 5.70 0.00 0.50 7.10 - 
95 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 2.10 5.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 - 
96 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 1.50 5.35 0.00 0.00 6.85 - 
97 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 2.20 6.45 0.00 3.10 5.55 - 
98 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 2.70 5.45 0.00 3.00 5.15 - 
99 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 1.40 6.20 0.00 3.00 4.60 - 

100 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 1.40 6.05 0.00 3.00 4.45 - 
101 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 1.30 6.60 0.00 4.30 3.60 - 
102 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 1.40 5.50 0.00 3.30 3.60 - 

103 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

104 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES - - - - - - 
105 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - - 
106 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) - - - - - - 
107 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA - - - - - - 
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POMMEL HORSE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.70 8.35 0.00 12.05 Q-1 
2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 7.20 0.00 10.90 Q-2 
3 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 2.80 8.20 0.30 10.70 Q-3 
4 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 2.60 8.20 0.30 10.50 Q-4 
5 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 2.50 8.20 0.30 10.40 Q-5 
6 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.20 8.40 0.30 10.30 Q-6 
7 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 3.00 7.15 0.00 10.15 Q-7 
8 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 1.80 8.55 0.30 10.05 - 
9 134 PRINCE HARYANA 1.80 8.15 0.00 9.95 Q-8 

10 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 2.20 7.60 0.00 9.80 R-1 
11 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 2.10 7.95 0.30 9.75 R-2 
12 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.60 6.15 0.00 9.75 - 
13 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 1.90 8.05 0.30 9.65 - 
14 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 1.50 8.30 0.30 9.50 - 
15 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 1.90 7.60 0.00 9.50 - 
16 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 1.90 7.85 0.30 9.45 - 
17 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 2.90 6.50 0.00 9.40 - 
18 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 2.50 7.10 0.30 9.30 - 
19 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 1.50 8.05 0.30 9.25 - 
20 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 2.20 7.00 0.00 9.20 - 
21 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.00 7.05 0.00 9.05 - 
22 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 1.50 7.75 0.30 8.95 - 
23 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 1.80 7.45 0.30 8.95 - 
24 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 2.40 6.55 0.00 8.95 - 
25 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 2.10 6.80 0.00 8.90 - 
26 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 1.90 7.25 0.30 8.85 - 
27 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 1.50 7.55 0.30 8.75 - 
28 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 6.60 0.30 8.60 - 
29 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 1.80 7.05 0.30 8.55 - 
30 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 1.50 7.25 0.30 8.45 - 
31 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 1.50 7.05 0.30 8.25 - 
32 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 1.70 6.80 0.30 8.20 - 
33 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 1.30 7.15 0.30 8.15 - 
34 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 1.50 6.95 0.30 8.15 - 
35 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 1.90 6.55 0.30 8.15 - 
36 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 1.40 6.90 0.30 8.00 - 
37 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.30 6.00 0.30 8.00 - 
38 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 2.50 5.60 0.30 7.80 - 
39 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 2.60 4.80 0.00 7.40 - 
40 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.05 0.30 7.25 - 
41 174 RITISH PUNJAB 1.30 6.05 0.30 7.05 - 
42 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 1.90 5.35 0.30 6.95 - 
43 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 2.10 4.55 0.30 6.35 - 
44 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 2.10 4.25 0.00 6.35 - 
45 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 1.50 5.10 0.30 6.30 - 
46 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 1.20 5.30 0.30 6.20 - 
47 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 2.30 3.65 0.30 5.65 - 
48 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 1.70 6.80 3.00 5.50 - 
49 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 1.10 7.25 3.30 5.05 - 
50 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) 1.40 6.60 3.30 4.70 - 
51 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 1.30 7.20 4.30 4.20 - 
52 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 1.40 6.05 3.30 4.15 - 
53 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 1.10 6.25 3.30 4.05 - 
54 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 1.40 5.95 3.30 4.05 - 
55 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 1.40 5.85 3.30 3.95 - 
56 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.90 7.85 5.00 3.75 - 
57 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 1.00 6.90 4.30 3.60 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY TOTAL 

Q-
RANK 

58 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 1.60 6.20 4.30 3.50 - 
59 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.10 5.70 3.30 3.50 - 
60 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 1.30 6.45 4.30 3.45 - 
61 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 1.40 5.35 3.30 3.45 - 
62 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.00 6.70 4.30 3.40 - 
63 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 1.00 6.70 4.30 3.40 - 
64 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 1.30 6.10 4.30 3.10 - 
65 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 1.60 5.75 4.30 3.05 - 
66 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 1.30 6.00 4.30 3.00 - 
67 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 0.90 7.20 5.30 2.80 - 
68 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 0.90 6.90 5.00 2.80 - 
69 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.30 5.75 4.30 2.75 - 
70 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 1.20 6.75 5.30 2.65 - 
71 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 0.50 7.50 6.00 2.00 - 
72 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 0.80 7.40 6.30 1.90 - 
73 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.80 6.90 6.00 1.70 - 
74 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES 1.20 5.80 5.30 1.70 - 
75 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 0.80 7.00 6.30 1.50 - 
76 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.80 6.85 6.30 1.35 - 
77 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 0.90 5.60 5.30 1.20 - 
78 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 0.90 5.55 5.30 1.15 - 
79 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 0.90 5.50 5.30 1.10 - 
80 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 6.35 6.30 0.85 - 
81 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.80 6.20 6.30 0.70 - 
82 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 0.90 4.85 5.30 0.45 - 
83 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 0.90 4.85 5.30 0.45 - 
84 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 0.80 5.75 6.30 0.25 - 
85 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 0.80 5.20 6.30 0.00 - 
86 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 0.80 5.20 6.30 0.00 - 
87 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 0.90 4.00 5.30 0.00 - 
88 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
89 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
90 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
91 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
92 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
93 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
94 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
95 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
96 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
97 138 ANMOL RANA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
98 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
99 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

100 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
101 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
102 137 AARUSH HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
103 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
104 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
105 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM - - - - - 
106 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - 
107 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH - - - - - 
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RINGS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 8.55 0.00 0.00 12.35 Q-1 
2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 8.55 0.10 0.00 11.85 Q-2 
3 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 7.90 0.00 0.00 11.50 - 
4 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.00 8.65 0.00 0.30 11.35 Q-3 
5 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 7.95 0.00 0.30 11.15 - 
6 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 3.20 8.20 0.00 0.30 11.10 Q-4 
7 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 2.90 8.25 0.00 0.30 10.85 Q-5 
8 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 3.00 7.65 0.10 0.30 10.45 - 
9 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 2.40 8.25 0.00 0.30 10.35 Q-6 

10 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 2.50 8.15 0.00 0.30 10.35 Q-7 
11 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 2.70 7.90 0.00 0.30 10.30 Q-8 
12 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.10 7.45 0.00 0.30 10.25 - 
13 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 2.60 7.85 0.00 0.30 10.15 - 
14 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 2.60 7.80 0.00 0.30 10.10 R-1 
15 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.30 8.05 0.00 0.30 10.05 R-2 
16 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 2.40 7.95 0.00 0.30 10.05 - 
17 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 2.20 8.05 0.00 0.30 9.95 - 
18 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.50 7.75 0.00 0.30 9.95 - 
19 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 1.70 8.40 0.00 0.30 9.80 - 
20 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 2.10 8.00 0.00 0.30 9.80 - 
21 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 2.10 7.95 0.00 0.30 9.75 - 
22 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 2.40 7.65 0.00 0.30 9.75 - 
23 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 2.70 7.35 0.00 0.30 9.75 - 
24 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 2.10 7.90 0.00 0.30 9.70 - 
25 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 2.70 7.30 0.00 0.30 9.70 - 
26 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 1.60 7.95 0.00 0.00 9.55 - 
27 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 2.00 7.85 0.00 0.30 9.55 - 
28 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 2.70 7.15 0.00 0.30 9.55 - 
29 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.30 9.40 - 
30 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 2.30 7.40 0.00 0.30 9.40 - 
31 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 2.30 7.40 0.00 0.30 9.40 - 
32 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.30 9.35 - 
33 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 2.20 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.35 - 
34 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.20 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.35 - 
35 134 PRINCE HARYANA 1.30 8.30 0.00 0.30 9.30 - 
36 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 1.30 8.30 0.00 0.30 9.30 - 
37 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 2.90 6.65 0.00 0.30 9.25 - 
38 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.30 9.20 - 
39 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 1.30 8.20 0.00 0.30 9.20 - 
40 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 1.80 7.65 0.00 0.30 9.15 - 
41 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 1.40 8.00 0.00 0.30 9.10 - 
42 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 2.30 7.10 0.00 0.30 9.10 - 
43 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 2.40 7.00 0.00 0.30 9.10 - 
44 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 1.10 8.25 0.00 0.30 9.05 - 
45 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 2.40 6.95 0.00 0.30 9.05 - 
46 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 1.90 7.40 0.00 0.30 9.00 - 
47 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 1.60 7.60 0.00 0.30 8.90 - 
48 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 2.10 7.10 0.00 0.30 8.90 - 
49 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 1.30 7.85 0.00 0.30 8.85 - 
50 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 2.00 6.85 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
51 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 2.00 7.10 0.00 0.30 8.80 - 
52 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 7.80 0.00 0.30 8.70 - 
53 174 RITISH PUNJAB 1.30 7.70 0.00 0.30 8.70 - 
54 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 1.60 7.40 0.00 0.30 8.70 - 
55 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 1.30 7.65 0.00 0.30 8.65 - 
56 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 1.70 7.15 0.00 0.30 8.55 - 
57 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 1.20 7.60 0.00 0.30 8.50 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

Q-
RANK 

58 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 1.20 7.55 0.00 0.30 8.45 - 
59 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 1.20 7.50 0.00 0.30 8.40 - 
60 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 1.20 7.35 0.00 0.30 8.25 - 
61 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 1.20 7.30 0.00 0.30 8.20 - 
62 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.20 7.20 0.00 0.30 8.10 - 
63 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 1.30 6.80 0.00 0.30 7.80 - 
64 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 1.30 6.65 0.00 0.30 7.65 - 
65 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 6.10 0.00 0.30 7.40 - 
66 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 1.20 6.45 0.00 0.30 7.35 - 
67 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 1.20 6.40 0.00 0.30 7.30 - 
68 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 1.20 6.30 0.00 0.30 7.20 - 
69 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.50 8.25 0.00 3.30 6.45 - 
70 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) 1.30 4.95 0.00 0.30 5.95 - 
71 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 1.50 7.45 0.00 3.30 5.65 - 
72 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 1.00 7.75 0.00 3.30 5.45 - 
73 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 1.10 7.35 0.00 3.30 5.15 - 
74 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 1.50 6.65 0.00 3.30 4.85 - 
75 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 0.70 7.90 0.00 4.30 4.30 - 
76 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 0.80 6.75 0.00 3.30 4.25 - 
77 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.10 6.15 0.00 3.30 3.95 - 
78 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 1.20 6.05 0.00 3.30 3.95 - 
79 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 1.10 7.05 0.00 4.30 3.85 - 
80 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 1.00 7.10 0.00 4.30 3.80 - 
81 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 0.60 8.35 0.00 5.30 3.65 - 
82 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 8.35 0.00 5.30 3.65 - 
83 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 1.10 6.80 0.00 4.30 3.60 - 
84 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 1.10 6.65 0.00 4.30 3.45 - 
85 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 0.70 6.95 0.00 4.30 3.35 - 
86 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 1.00 6.65 0.00 4.30 3.35 - 
87 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 7.60 0.00 5.30 2.90 - 
88 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 0.60 7.50 0.00 5.30 2.80 - 
89 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 0.60 7.50 0.00 5.30 2.80 - 
90 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 0.70 6.40 0.00 4.30 2.80 - 
91 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.70 6.00 0.00 4.30 2.40 - 
92 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.70 5.80 0.00 4.30 2.20 - 
93 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 0.60 6.75 0.00 5.30 2.05 - 
94 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 0.60 6.65 0.00 5.30 1.95 - 
95 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 0.50 7.30 0.00 6.30 1.50 - 
96 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 0.50 7.25 0.00 6.30 1.45 - 
97 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 0.50 7.35 0.00 6.60 1.25 - 
98 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 1.10 4.40 0.00 4.30 1.20 - 
99 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

100 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

101 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

102 138 ANMOL RANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

103 137 AARUSH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

104 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

105 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

106 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

107 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - - 
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VAULT (1st) 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.40 8.40 0.40 0.00 13.20 
2 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.70 0.40 0.00 12.70 
3 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 3.60 8.70 0.30 0.10 12.50 
4 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 8.50 0.30 0.00 12.40 
5 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 8.65 0.30 0.00 11.75 
6 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 2.80 8.55 0.30 0.00 11.65 
7 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 2.80 8.55 0.30 0.00 11.65 
8 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.80 8.50 0.30 0.00 11.60 
9 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 2.80 8.50 0.30 0.00 11.60 

10 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 2.80 8.35 0.30 0.00 11.45 
11 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 8.50 0.00 0.10 11.20 
12 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 2.80 7.90 0.30 0.00 11.00 
13 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.65 0.10 0.00 10.75 
14 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 2.00 8.65 0.00 0.00 10.65 
15 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 2.00 8.60 0.00 0.00 10.60 
16 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 2.00 8.55 0.00 0.00 10.55 
17 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 2.80 7.75 0.30 0.30 10.55 
18 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 1.80 8.70 0.00 0.00 10.50 
19 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 2.00 8.50 0.00 0.00 10.50 
20 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 2.00 8.45 0.00 0.00 10.45 
21 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 2.00 8.50 0.00 0.10 10.40 
22 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.40 
23 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 1.80 8.50 0.00 0.00 10.30 
24 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 1.80 8.45 0.00 0.00 10.25 
25 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 1.80 8.45 0.00 0.00 10.25 
26 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 1.80 8.45 0.00 0.00 10.25 
27 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 1.80 8.45 0.00 0.00 10.25 
28 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 2.00 8.25 0.00 0.00 10.25 
29 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 1.80 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.20 
30 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 1.80 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.20 
31 174 RITISH PUNJAB 1.80 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.20 
32 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 1.80 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.20 
33 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 1.60 8.55 0.00 0.00 10.15 
34 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 1.80 8.45 0.00 0.10 10.15 
35 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 1.80 8.35 0.00 0.00 10.15 
36 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 8.40 0.00 0.30 10.10 
37 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.80 0.00 0.00 10.00 
38 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 1.40 8.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 
39 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 1.80 8.30 0.00 0.10 10.00 
40 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 2.00 8.10 0.00 0.10 10.00 

41 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 

42 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 1.80 8.15 0.00 0.00 9.95 
43 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 2.00 8.05 0.00 0.10 9.95 
44 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 2.00 7.90 0.00 0.00 9.90 
45 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 

46 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 

47 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 1.20 8.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 

48 138 ANMOL RANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 1.20 8.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 

49 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 1.50 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.80 
50 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 1.80 8.00 0.00 0.00 9.80 
51 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
52 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
53 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
54 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 1.60 8.40 0.00 0.30 9.70 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

55 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 1.60 8.10 0.00 0.00 9.70 
56 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
57 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
58 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
59 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
60 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
61 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 1.40 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.65 
62 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) 1.40 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.65 
63 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
64 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
65 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
66 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
67 134 PRINCE HARYANA 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 

68 137 AARUSH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 

69 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 1.40 8.30 0.00 0.10 9.60 
70 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 1.40 8.20 0.00 0.00 9.60 
71 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 8.35 0.00 0.00 9.55 
72 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.35 0.00 0.00 9.55 
73 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 1.20 8.35 0.00 0.00 9.55 
74 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.60 0.00 0.30 9.50 
75 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
76 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
77 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
78 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 2.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 
79 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 2.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 
80 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 1.20 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.45 
81 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 1.20 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.45 
82 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 1.20 8.20 0.00 0.00 9.40 
83 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.20 0.00 0.00 9.40 
84 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 1.60 7.90 0.00 0.10 9.40 
85 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 1.80 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.40 
86 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 1.20 8.15 0.00 0.00 9.35 
87 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 1.80 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.30 
88 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 2.00 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.25 
89 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 1.20 8.10 0.00 0.10 9.20 
90 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 1.80 7.70 0.00 0.30 9.20 
91 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 1.80 7.70 0.00 0.30 9.20 
92 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.50 0.00 0.10 9.20 
93 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 1.80 7.50 0.00 0.10 9.20 
94 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 1.20 7.95 0.00 0.00 9.15 
95 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 1.80 7.65 0.00 0.30 9.15 
96 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 7.45 0.00 0.00 9.05 
97 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 1.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 9.00 
98 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 1.80 7.35 0.00 0.30 8.85 
99 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 1.80 7.30 0.00 0.30 8.80 

100 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
101 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
102 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
103 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
104 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA - - - - - 

105 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - 

106 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - 
107 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES - - - - - 
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VAULT (1st & 2nd) 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY SCORE TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 

1 101 
MOHD ZAID 
ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 4.400 8.400 0.400 0.000 13.200 12.475 Q-1 

    VT-2 2.800 8.650 0.300 0.000 11.750   

2 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 3.600 8.700 0.400 0.000 12.700 12.350 Q-2 

    VT-2 2.800 8.800 0.400 0.000 12.000   

3 105 DEVANSH 
GAUTAM 

UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 3.600 8.500 0.300 0.000 12.400 11.975 - 
    VT-2 2.800 8.750 0.000 0.000 11.550   

4 132 ANUNAY HARYANA VT-1 2.800 8.550 0.300 0.000 11.650 11.900 Q-3 
    VT-2 3.600 8.250 0.300 0.000 12.150   

5 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA VT-1 3.600 8.700 0.300 0.100 12.500 11.500 Q-4 
    VT-2 2.400 8.200 0.000 0.100 10.500   

6 159 JEET SANTOSH 
CHAVAN 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 2.800 8.500 0.300 0.000 11.600 11.400 Q-5 
    VT-2 3.600 7.400 0.300 0.100 11.200   

7 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.800 8.500 0.300 0.000 11.600 10.750 Q-6 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

8 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES VT-1 2.800 8.350 0.300 0.000 11.450 10.700 Q-7 
    VT-2 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950   

9 164 
THOKCHOM 
BASKER SINGH MANIPUR VT-1 2.800 7.900 0.300 0.000 11.000 10.700 Q-8 

    VT-2 2.000 8.400 0.000 0.000 10.400   

10 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.650 0.100 0.000 10.750 10.225 R-1 
    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

11 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND VT-1 2.800 7.750 0.300 0.300 10.550 10.225 R-2 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

12 202 
RUDRANSH 
HALDER WEST BENGAL VT-1 1.800 8.400 0.000 0.000 10.200 10.225 - 

    VT-2 1.600 8.650 0.000 0.000 10.250   

13 113 
MINTUMONI 
HALOI ASSAM VT-1 2.000 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.450 10.200 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950   

14 200 
SAMRAT 
BANERJEE 

WEST BENGAL VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.250 10.175 - 
    VT-2 1.600 8.500 0.000 0.000 10.100   

15 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA VT-1 2.000 8.500 0.000 0.100 10.400 10.125 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

16 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES VT-1 1.800 8.400 0.000 0.000 10.200 10.125 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.850 0.000 0.000 10.050   

17 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI VT-1 2.000 8.650 0.000 0.000 10.650 10.100 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.650 0.000 0.100 9.550   

18 186 ELAYAPERUMAL 
G 

TAMIL NADU VT-1 2.000 8.500 0.000 0.000 10.500 10.075 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.650 0.000 0.000 9.650   

19 173 ARPIT PUNJAB VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.250 10.075 - 
    VT-2 1.600 8.300 0.000 0.000 9.900   

20 163 
SWARAJ KIRAN 
BARATE MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.250 10.050 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

21 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.250 10.025 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.800   

22 204 
BUTTI RADHESH 
KUMAR TELANGANA(B) VT-1 2.000 8.050 0.000 0.100 9.950 10.025 - 

    VT-2 2.000 8.100 0.000 0.000 10.100   

23 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA VT-1 1.800 8.400 0.000 0.000 10.200 10.000 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.600 0.000 0.000 9.800   
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Q-
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24 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  
JINGARE 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.800 8.700 0.000 0.000 10.500 9.975 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.450 0.000 0.000 9.450   

25 167 ABHAYA KUMAR 
DAS 

ODISHA VT-1 2.000 7.500 0.000 0.000 9.500 9.975 - 
    VT-2 2.000 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.450   

26 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA VT-1 2.000 8.600 0.000 0.000 10.600 9.950 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.600 0.000 0.300 9.300   

27 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB VT-1 2.000 8.100 0.000 0.100 10.000 9.950 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

28 131 AGRIM 
SRIVASTAV 

HARYANA VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.000 0.100 10.150 9.900 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.000 9.650   

29 107 
SHAIK MUFASSIR 
AHAMAD 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 8.400 0.000 0.000 10.400 9.800 - 

    VT-2 1.800 7.400 0.000 0.000 9.200   

30 135 
MANTHAN 
BHARDWAJ 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH VT-1 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950 9.775 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600   

31 138 ANMOL RANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH VT-1 1.200 8.600 0.000 0.000 9.800 9.750 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

32 147 
ARJUN B 
MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA VT-1 2.000 7.900 0.000 0.000 9.900 9.700 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.300 0.000 0.000 9.500   

33 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.000 9.750 9.700 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.000 9.650   

34 160 RUDRA SACHIN 
SHINDE 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 2.000 7.500 0.000 0.000 9.500 9.675 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

35 125 RATHOD KRISHIV 
MAHESHBHAI 

GUJARAT VT-1 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700 9.675 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.000 9.650   

36 136 KANAV 
CHOUDHARY 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

VT-1 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850 9.650 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.250 0.000 0.000 9.450   

37 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA VT-1 1.800 8.000 0.000 0.000 9.800 9.650 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.500 0.000 0.000 9.500   

38 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA VT-1 1.800 7.600 0.000 0.000 9.400 9.625 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

39 166 ABHIJEET 
PRADHAN 

ODISHA VT-1 1.800 7.500 0.000 0.000 9.300 9.600 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

40 137 AARUSH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH VT-1 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600 9.600 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600   

41 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA VT-1 1.600 8.100 0.000 0.000 9.700 9.575 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.150 0.000 0.100 9.450   

42 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 1.800 7.500 0.000 0.100 9.200 9.550 - 

    VT-2 1.600 8.400 0.000 0.100 9.900   

43 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 7.500 0.000 0.100 9.200 9.500 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.600 0.000 0.000 9.800   

44 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) VT-1 1.800 7.700 0.000 0.300 9.200 9.425 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.000 9.650   

45 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES VT-1 1.800 8.150 0.000 0.000 9.950 9.400 - 
    VT-2 1.200 7.650 0.000 0.000 8.850   
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46 116 ARCHIT ATUL 
WANVE 

CHATTISGARH VT-1 1.800 7.700 0.000 0.300 9.200 9.400 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600   

47 145 CHINMAI 
GOWADA. L 

KARNATAKA VT-1 1.800 7.650 0.000 0.300 9.150 9.325 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.400 0.000 0.300 9.500   

48 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA VT-1 1.600 7.900 0.000 0.100 9.400 9.325 - 
    VT-2 1.800 7.450 0.000 0.000 9.250   

49 197 KARTIK 
BHARDWAJ 

UTTARAKHAND VT-1 1.200 8.350 0.000 0.000 9.550 9.250 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.050 0.000 0.300 8.950   

50 149 ADHARSH S KERALA VT-1 1.800 7.200 0.000 0.000 9.000 9.250 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.300 0.000 0.000 9.500   

51 112 
SPARSH SUMIT 
DUTTA ASSAM VT-1 2.000 7.250 0.000 0.000 9.250 9.250 - 

    VT-2 1.400 7.850 0.000 0.000 9.250   

52 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600 9.200 - 
    VT-2 1.600 7.400 0.000 0.200 8.800   

53 108 M.KRUTHIK 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 1.600 7.450 0.000 0.000 9.050 9.150 - 

    VT-2 1.400 7.850 0.000 0.000 9.250   

54 144 
CALVIN ASHLEY 
CHARLES KARNATAKA VT-1 2.000 8.550 0.000 0.000 10.550 5.275 - 

    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

55 165 
DARREN TEINAM 
KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA VT-1 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  - 

    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   
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PARALLEL BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 4.40 7.85 0.00 0.00 12.25 Q-1 
2 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.20 0.00 0.00 12.20 Q-2 
3 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 4.00 8.10 0.00 0.00 12.10 Q-3 
4 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.70 0.00 0.00 11.90 Q-4 
5 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 3.60 8.00 0.00 0.00 11.60 Q-5 
6 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.40 0.00 0.00 11.60 - 
7 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.90 8.50 0.00 0.00 11.40 Q-6 
8 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 8.10 0.00 0.00 11.30 - 
9 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 2.60 8.60 0.00 0.00 11.20 Q-7 

10 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 3.80 7.30 0.00 0.00 11.10 Q-8 
11 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.95 - 
12 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 2.90 7.85 0.00 0.00 10.75 - 
13 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 2.90 7.80 0.00 0.00 10.70 R-1 
14 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 2.60 8.05 0.00 0.00 10.65 R-2 
15 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.70 7.95 0.00 0.00 10.65 - 
16 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 2.60 8.00 0.00 0.00 10.60 - 
17 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.20 0.00 0.00 10.60 - 
18 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.50 8.05 0.00 0.00 10.55 - 
19 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 2.90 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.55 - 
20 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 2.50 7.85 0.00 0.00 10.35 - 
21 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 2.10 8.20 0.00 0.00 10.30 - 
22 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 2.10 8.05 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
23 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 2.80 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
24 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.30 6.85 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
25 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 3.70 6.40 0.00 0.00 10.10 - 
26 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 2.30 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.05 - 
27 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 2.40 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.05 - 
28 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 3.10 6.90 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 
29 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 3.40 6.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 
30 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 2.80 7.15 0.00 0.00 9.95 - 
31 134 PRINCE HARYANA 2.50 7.30 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
32 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 2.60 7.20 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
33 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 2.90 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
34 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 2.50 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.75 - 
35 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 2.50 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.75 - 
36 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 2.80 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.60 - 
37 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 2.50 7.05 0.00 0.00 9.55 - 
38 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 3.10 6.35 0.00 0.00 9.45 - 
39 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 2.10 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.35 - 
40 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 2.50 6.85 0.00 0.00 9.35 - 
41 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 
42 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 2.20 7.05 0.00 0.00 9.25 - 
43 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 - 
44 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 2.60 6.40 0.00 0.00 9.00 - 
45 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 2.50 6.35 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
46 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 1.90 6.90 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 
47 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 2.20 6.60 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 
48 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 2.80 5.85 0.00 0.00 8.65 - 
49 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 2.20 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.60 - 
50 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 2.10 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.55 - 
51 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 1.90 6.55 0.00 0.00 8.45 - 
52 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 2.20 6.25 0.00 0.00 8.45 - 
53 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 2.10 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 
54 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 1.70 6.55 0.00 0.00 8.25 - 
55 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 2.50 5.75 0.00 0.00 8.25 - 
56 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 1.90 6.25 0.00 0.00 8.15 - 
57 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 1.70 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.10 - 
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SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
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RANK 

58 174 RITISH PUNJAB 1.80 6.30 0.00 0.00 8.10 - 
59 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 5.75 0.00 0.00 7.75 - 
60 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 1.90 5.80 0.00 0.00 7.70 - 
61 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 - 
62 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 1.80 5.70 0.00 0.00 7.50 - 

63 138 ANMOL RANA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.90 5.40 0.00 0.00 7.30 - 

64 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 1.90 5.35 0.00 0.00 7.25 - 
65 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 1.90 5.10 0.00 0.00 7.00 - 
66 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.30 7.55 0.00 3.00 6.85 - 
67 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 0.90 5.95 0.00 0.00 6.85 - 
68 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 1.80 4.80 0.00 0.00 6.60 - 
69 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 1.80 4.05 0.00 0.00 5.85 - 
70 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT 1.50 8.30 0.00 4.00 5.80 - 
71 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT 1.50 8.25 0.00 4.00 5.75 - 
72 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 1.50 7.20 0.00 3.00 5.70 - 
73 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 1.50 8.00 0.00 4.00 5.50 - 
74 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 1.40 6.15 0.00 3.00 4.55 - 
75 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 1.40 6.10 0.00 3.00 4.50 - 

76 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 1.20 6.95 0.00 4.00 4.15 - 

77 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.50 0.00 4.00 4.00 - 
78 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.70 5.30 0.00 3.00 4.00 - 
79 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 1.80 6.10 0.00 4.00 3.90 - 
80 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 1.20 6.40 0.00 4.00 3.60 - 
81 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 1.30 6.15 0.00 4.00 3.45 - 
82 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.30 5.75 0.00 4.00 3.05 - 
83 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 1.40 6.50 0.00 5.00 2.90 - 
84 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 1.10 6.65 0.00 5.00 2.75 - 
85 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 1.50 5.25 0.00 4.00 2.75 - 

86 137 AARUSH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.20 5.50 0.00 4.00 2.70 - 

87 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.10 6.25 0.00 5.00 2.35 - 
88 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 0.80 7.20 0.00 6.00 2.00 - 
89 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 0.90 6.10 0.00 5.00 2.00 - 

90 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.10 5.55 0.00 5.00 1.65 - 

91 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 0.40 7.70 0.00 7.00 1.10 - 
92 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.90 5.10 0.00 5.00 1.00 - 
93 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 0.90 5.90 0.00 6.00 0.80 - 
94 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 0.40 7.30 0.00 7.00 0.70 - 
95 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 0.40 7.25 0.00 7.00 0.65 - 
96 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 0.50 6.10 0.00 6.00 0.60 - 
97 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 0.40 7.05 0.00 7.00 0.45 - 
98 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 0.40 7.00 0.00 7.00 0.40 - 
99 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 1.00 4.90 0.00 6.00 0.00 - 

100 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 0.50 4.40 0.00 6.00 0.00 - 
101 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 - 
102 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
103 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
104 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - - 
105 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM - - - - - - 

106 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

107 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) - - - - - - 
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HORIZONTAL BAR 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 6.75 0.60 0.00 11.35 Q-1 
2 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 7.20 0.30 0.00 11.20 Q-2 
3 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 3.30 7.50 0.30 0.00 11.10 - 
4 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 6.75 0.60 0.00 10.85 - 
5 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 3.00 7.55 0.00 0.00 10.55 Q-3 
6 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.55 Q-4 
7 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.10 0.10 0.00 10.50 Q-5 
8 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 2.60 7.80 0.00 0.00 10.40 Q-6 
9 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 2.40 7.55 0.30 0.00 10.25 Q-7 

10 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.80 7.40 0.00 0.00 10.20 Q-8 
11 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.40 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.15 R-1 
12 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 2.10 7.80 0.00 0.00 9.90 R-2 
13 154 ANURAG DANGI MADHYA PRADESH 3.00 6.85 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 
14 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 2.00 7.65 0.00 0.00 9.65 - 
15 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 3.00 6.65 0.00 0.00 9.65 - 
16 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 2.00 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.55 - 
17 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 2.40 7.05 0.00 0.00 9.45 - 
18 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 1.50 7.90 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
19 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 2.80 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 
20 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 3.20 6.10 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 
21 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 3.00 6.25 0.00 0.00 9.25 - 
22 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 2.90 6.00 0.30 0.00 9.20 - 
23 134 PRINCE HARYANA 2.40 6.70 0.00 0.00 9.10 - 
24 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 2.60 6.45 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
25 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 2.90 6.15 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
26 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 1.70 7.20 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 
27 144 CALVIN ASHLEY CHARLES KARNATAKA 1.50 7.35 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
28 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 2.10 6.75 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
29 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 1.30 7.50 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 
30 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 2.10 6.65 0.00 0.00 8.75 - 
31 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 1.50 7.15 0.00 0.00 8.65 - 
32 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 1.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 8.60 - 
33 161 GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.50 6.05 0.00 0.00 8.55 - 
34 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.40 5.95 0.00 0.00 8.35 - 
35 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 2.10 5.95 0.00 0.00 8.05 - 
36 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 1.70 5.90 0.00 0.00 7.60 - 
37 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 1.20 5.95 0.00 0.00 7.15 - 
38 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 1.30 5.70 0.00 0.00 7.00 - 
39 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 1.20 7.00 0.00 3.00 5.20 - 
40 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 1.40 6.40 0.00 3.00 4.80 - 
41 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 0.80 6.85 0.00 3.00 4.65 - 
42 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 1.30 6.90 0.00 4.00 4.20 - 
43 206 GOLLAPALLY SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 1.10 6.25 0.00 4.00 3.35 - 
44 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 0.60 7.70 0.00 5.00 3.30 - 
45 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 0.70 6.55 0.00 4.00 3.25 - 
46 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 0.60 7.55 0.00 5.00 3.15 - 
47 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 0.70 6.35 0.00 4.00 3.05 - 
48 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 0.50 8.10 0.00 6.00 2.60 - 
49 174 RITISH PUNJAB 0.70 5.65 0.00 4.00 2.35 - 
50 204 BUTTI RADHESH KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 0.70 5.40 0.00 4.00 2.10 - 
51 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 1.30 4.80 0.00 4.00 2.10 - 
52 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 0.60 6.45 0.00 5.00 2.05 - 
53 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 0.50 6.50 0.00 5.00 2.00 - 
54 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 0.50 7.40 0.00 6.00 1.90 - 
55 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 0.60 6.25 0.00 5.00 1.85 - 
56 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 0.70 5.05 0.00 4.00 1.75 - 
57 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 0.50 6.95 0.00 6.00 1.45 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

Q-
RANK 

58 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 0.60 5.85 0.00 5.00 1.45 - 
59 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 0.10 8.00 0.00 7.00 1.10 - 
60 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 0.10 7.95 0.00 7.00 1.05 - 
61 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 0.40 7.55 0.00 7.00 0.95 - 
62 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 0.50 6.45 0.00 6.00 0.95 - 
63 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 0.40 7.35 0.00 7.00 0.75 - 
64 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 0.10 7.50 0.00 7.00 0.60 - 
65 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 0.10 7.45 0.00 7.00 0.55 - 
66 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 0.50 5.90 0.00 6.00 0.40 - 
67 147 ARJUN B MOUDGALAYA KARNATAKA 0.40 6.95 0.00 7.00 0.35 - 
68 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 0.40 6.95 0.00 7.00 0.35 - 
69 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH SAI GOUD TELANGANA(B) 0.50 5.65 0.00 6.00 0.15 - 
70 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 0.40 6.40 0.00 7.00 0.00 - 
71 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 0.40 6.25 0.00 7.00 0.00 - 
72 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR AHAMAD ANDHRA PRADESH 0.40 6.15 0.00 7.00 0.00 - 
73 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 0.40 5.90 0.00 7.00 0.00 - 
74 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 0.50 4.55 0.00 6.00 0.00 - 

75 137 AARUSH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

76 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
77 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
78 165 DARREN TEINAM KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
79 112 SPARSH SUMIT DUTTA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
80 111 BHARGAV JYOTI PARSHAR ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
81 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
82 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
83 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
84 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
85 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
86 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
87 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

88 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

89 135 MANTHAN BHARDWAJ HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

90 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

91 138 ANMOL RANA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

92 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
93 180 NARAYAN HARI SHARMA RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
94 128 PALAVWALA LEMINS VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
95 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
96 126 SILIMAKAR KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
97 125 RATHOD KRISHIV MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
98 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
99 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

100 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR - - - - - - 
101 208 THAKUR ASHVARDHAN TELANGANA(B) - - - - - - 
102 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU - - - - - - 
103 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES - - - - - - 
104 127 JAY TEJASKUMAR CHEVLI GUJARAT - - - - - - 

105 139 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

106 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM - - - - - - 
107 129 VASAVA NAITIK NILESHBHAI GUJARAT - - - - - - 
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INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 12.35 10.90 11.85 13.20 11.60 11.35 71.25 Q-1 

2 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 12.60 10.50 12.35 12.70 11.90 10.85 70.90 Q-2 

3 199 PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST BENGAL 11.65 12.05 10.85 11.65 12.20 10.55 68.95 Q-3 

4 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 12.10 9.50 11.50 12.40 11.30 11.20 68.00 - 
5 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 12.00 10.05 11.15 11.75 12.25 9.20 66.40 - 
6 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 11.00 9.80 11.10 11.45 10.65 10.55 64.55 Q-4 
7 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 11.50 9.40 9.55 11.65 12.10 10.25 64.45 Q-5 
8 104 SHABAB ALI UTTAR PRADESH 11.20 9.30 10.45 11.20 10.95 11.10 64.20 - 

9 159 JEET SANTOSH 
CHAVAN 

MAHARASHTRA 10.90 10.70 9.70 11.60 10.60 9.45 62.95 Q-6 

10 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 11.20 9.50 10.35 10.20 11.10 9.90 62.25 Q-7 

11 163 SWARAJ KIRAN 
BARATE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.55 10.30 9.35 10.25 11.40 10.15 62.00 Q-8 

12 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 11.45 9.75 11.35 10.75 10.15 8.35 61.80 Q-9 
13 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 11.35 10.40 10.15 10.25 10.60 9.05 61.80 - 

14 160 
RUDRA SACHIN 
SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 11.20 9.65 9.95 9.50 10.75 10.40 61.45 - 

15 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL 11.20 9.05 10.25 11.60 10.55 8.65 61.30 - 
16 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 10.00 8.85 9.75 12.50 10.00 9.65 60.75 Q-10 
17 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 9.80 8.00 9.95 10.15 11.60 10.20 59.70 Q-11 
18 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 10.55 9.75 9.80 10.40 10.30 8.75 59.55 Q-12 
19 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 9.80 9.20 10.10 10.00 10.70 9.30 59.10 Q-13 
20 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 11.40 8.25 10.30 9.50 10.05 9.40 58.90 Q-14 

21 154 ANURAG DANGI 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 10.60 8.60 9.75 10.10 9.95 9.85 58.85 Q-15 

22 168 SUBHAM KHETO ODISHA 10.65 8.15 10.05 10.60 9.35 9.55 58.35 - 

23 162 
ISHAN SANTOSH  
JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 11.00 8.20 9.25 10.50 11.20 8.05 58.20 - 

24 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 9.30 8.95 9.40 10.20 9.35 10.50 57.70 - 
25 134 PRINCE HARYANA 8.90 9.95 9.30 9.60 9.80 9.10 56.65 - 
26 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 10.35 8.90 9.75 10.25 9.45 7.00 55.70 Q-16 
27 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 9.95 6.35 9.35 10.50 10.10 8.85 55.10 Q-17 

28 144 CALVIN ASHLEY 
CHARLES 

KARNATAKA 11.05 6.95 9.05 10.55 8.65 8.85 55.10 Q-18 

29 161 
GAURANG 
PRASHANT 
HALDANKAR 

MAHARASHTRA 10.45 9.25 9.00 10.30 6.85 8.55 54.40 - 

30 166 ABHIJEET PRADHAN ODISHA 10.40 5.05 9.40 9.30 10.55 9.65 54.35 - 
31 133 AKSHAY HARYANA 8.60 7.40 9.20 10.25 9.75 8.90 54.10 - 
32 120 SHRIVATS NEGI DELHI 9.80 8.95 9.10 10.65 5.70 9.05 53.25 R-1 
33 173 ARPIT PUNJAB 10.20 4.15 9.10 10.25 10.00 9.30 53.00 R-2 
34 184 SUMIT SINGH SERVICES 10.35 8.95 9.30 9.95 9.55 3.25 51.35 - 
35 183 AYUSH NATH SERVICES 10.50 5.50 8.70 9.65 9.80 5.20 49.35 - 
36 193 PRITHIRAJ PAUL TRIPURA 9.65 9.45 9.10 10.00 10.15 0.95 49.30 - 
37 121 GARV SHARMA DELHI 10.35 7.80 4.85 8.85 9.80 7.60 49.25 - 
38 175 KRISHNA PUNJAB 10.15 8.75 8.55 10.15 8.55 3.05 49.20 - 

39 164 
THOKCHOM BASKER 
SINGH MANIPUR 8.35 8.45 10.35 11.00 3.90 7.15 49.20 - 

40 149 ADHARSH S KERALA 9.25 3.60 9.70 9.00 7.50 8.80 47.85 - 
41 181 TUSHAR KHARA SERVICES 10.80 3.50 9.55 10.20 8.85 4.65 47.55 - 
42 170 SIDHESWAR DAS ODISHA 9.80 4.05 9.80 10.00 10.15 3.30 47.10 - 
43 150 HARIGOVIND G.R. KERALA 9.25 8.15 9.35 9.45 9.00 1.85 47.05 - 
44 195 PIKAN SARKAR TRIPURA 9.45 8.55 8.85 9.70 9.60 0.40 46.55 - 
45 174 RITISH PUNJAB 9.80 7.05 8.70 10.20 8.10 2.35 46.20 - 
46 176 UJJWAL AGARWAL RAJASTHAN 5.15 8.00 9.55 9.50 10.35 3.15 45.70 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
47 196 SAYAN DEBNATH TRIPURA 10.40 3.45 8.90 10.15 9.75 2.00 44.65 - 
48 203 BIR KUNVER SINGH PUNJAB 9.40 4.05 9.05 9.80 8.80 1.45 42.55 - 
49 122 SHIVANG SHARMA DELHI 8.60 8.15 7.80 9.60 8.30 0.00 42.45 - 
50 194 HIMESH BANIK TRIPURA 10.00 4.20 9.15 9.40 4.50 4.80 42.05 - 
51 116 ARCHIT ATUL WANVE CHATTISGARH 8.10 5.65 8.90 9.20 5.85 4.20 41.90 - 
52 106 V.C.P.VIGNESH ANDHRA PRADESH 9.80 6.30 7.40 9.20 7.00 1.75 41.45 - 
53 188 K. JHASHAN TAMIL NADU 8.95 7.25 8.85 9.75 4.00 2.05 40.85 - 
54 113 MINTUMONI HALOI ASSAM 9.90 0.00 8.80 10.45 9.00 2.60 40.75 - 
55 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 0.00 10.15 10.05 0.00 10.65 9.25 40.10 - 

56 207 BOMMU MEDHANSH 
SAI GOUD 

TELANGANA(B) 8.30 6.35 7.20 9.65 7.70 0.15 39.35 - 

57 151 RIYAN ALI K.P KERALA 10.15 1.90 9.20 9.80 8.25 0.00 39.30 - 

58 126 
SILIMAKAR KRUNAL 
RAJESHBHAI GUJARAT 7.75 3.50 8.70 9.70 9.25 0.00 38.90 - 

59 125 
RATHOD KRISHIV 
MAHESHBHAI GUJARAT 8.50 3.40 6.45 9.70 10.05 0.00 38.10 - 

60 127 
JAY TEJASKUMAR 
CHEVLI GUJARAT 7.95 6.20 8.65 9.40 5.80 0.00 38.00 - 

61 155 SURYANSH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 9.30 0.85 7.65 9.50 9.30 0.00 36.60 - 
62 205 PASULA AAKASH TELANGANA(B) 9.05 3.95 1.20 9.20 4.55 8.60 36.55 - 

63 128 
PALAVWALA LEMINS 
VICKYKUMAR GUJARAT 8.80 3.40 5.45 9.20 8.80 0.00 35.65 - 

64 117 D MOHIT CHATTISGARH 9.40 3.00 4.30 9.65 8.25 1.05 35.65 - 
65 190 V. SRIHARI TAMIL NADU 8.60 3.45 8.45 9.60 5.50 0.00 35.60 - 
66 189 SANJAY RAM S TAMIL NADU 9.25 1.50 5.65 9.20 8.45 0.95 35.00 - 
67 141 ANKAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 10.30 2.00 7.35 10.55 2.90 1.90 35.00 - 
68 145 CHINMAI GOWADA. L KARNATAKA 10.45 3.10 8.50 9.15 2.75 0.00 33.95 - 

69 204 BUTTI RADHESH 
KUMAR 

TELANGANA(B) 9.25 1.35 2.40 9.95 8.45 2.10 33.50 - 

70 148 RAJESH R KARNATAKA 7.90 0.00 7.30 9.70 7.25 0.75 32.90 - 

71 129 VASAVA NAITIK 
NILESHBHAI 

GUJARAT 8.15 0.00 9.40 9.55 5.75 0.00 32.85 - 

72 146 U SATHVIK RAJ KARNATAKA 8.30 0.00 3.45 9.40 8.60 2.10 31.85 - 
73 158 OJAS WAGH MADHYA PRADESH 9.40 0.00 3.85 10.00 7.50 0.60 31.35 - 
74 177 RAKSHIT RAJASTHAN 9.05 0.45 8.40 9.60 3.45 0.35 31.30 - 
75 156 DESHANT CHOUHAN MADHYA PRADESH 9.10 2.80 1.95 9.50 7.75 0.00 31.10 - 

76 107 SHAIK MUFASSIR 
AHAMAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH 8.90 2.75 3.95 10.40 4.00 0.00 30.00 - 

77 147 ARJUN B 
MOUDGALAYA 

KARNATAKA 4.45 2.65 3.95 9.90 8.15 0.35 29.45 - 

78 108 M.KRUTHIK ANDHRA PRADESH 8.45 0.00 3.80 9.05 8.10 0.00 29.40 - 
79 118 AKSHAY SAHNI CHATTISGARH 9.40 0.00 8.25 9.85 0.65 0.00 28.15 - 
80 109 S.JASWA NIKHIL ANDHRA PRADESH 7.30 1.15 2.90 9.65 6.60 0.00 27.60 - 
81 197 KARTIK BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 5.55 2.80 1.45 9.55 6.85 1.10 27.30 - 
82 179 AASHISH KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 7.15 0.00 8.10 9.55 2.35 0.00 27.15 - 

83 180 
NARAYAN HARI 
SHARMA RAJASTHAN 6.85 0.00 8.20 9.60 0.80 0.00 25.45 - 

84 136 KANAV CHOUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 7.70 3.75 0.00 9.85 4.15 0.00 25.45 - 

85 206 
GOLLAPALLY 
SANJEEV KUMAR TELANGANA(B) 7.95 0.70 2.20 9.60 1.00 3.35 24.80 - 

86 138 ANMOL RANA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 7.30 0.00 24.70 - 

87 110 B.NITIN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 7.10 1.10 3.65 9.65 3.05 0.00 24.55 - 
88 123 AKUL SINGH DELHI 4.60 3.05 3.65 9.45 3.60 0.00 24.35 - 
89 178 AYAN RAJASTHAN 8.30 0.25 2.05 9.60 2.00 1.45 23.65 - 
90 153 ROHITH R.G KERALA 7.65 0.00 3.35 9.50 2.75 0.00 23.25 - 



 

Page 26 of 81 
 

# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 

91 112 SPARSH SUMIT 
DUTTA 

ASSAM 8.40 0.00 4.25 9.25 1.10 0.00 23.00 - 

92 157 VIHAN SOLANKI MADHYA PRADESH 9.10 0.00 3.35 9.40 0.60 0.00 22.45 - 

93 137 AARUSH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

9.35 0.00 0.00 9.60 2.70 0.00 21.65 - 

94 143 ABHISHEK BAURI JHARKHAND 8.35 0.00 2.80 9.80 0.45 0.00 21.40 - 

95 135 MANTHAN 
BHARDWAJ 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

8.00 1.70 0.00 9.95 1.65 0.00 21.30 - 

96 209 ADARSH PRASAD JHARKHAND 8.45 0.00 2.80 9.15 0.70 0.00 21.10 - 
97 119 G ALVIN CHATTISGARH 7.95 0.45 2.80 9.35 0.00 0.00 20.55 - 

98 208 THAKUR 
ASHVARDHAN 

TELANGANA(B) 0.00 4.70 5.95 9.65 0.00 0.00 20.30 - 

99 140 PIYUSH RAJAK JHARKHAND 7.10 0.00 1.50 9.65 2.00 0.00 20.25 - 

100 111 
BHARGAV JYOTI 
PARSHAR ASSAM 7.20 0.00 3.60 8.80 0.40 0.00 20.00 - 

101 152 ABHINAV J KERALA 8.45 1.20 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.80 - 
102 114 AYUSH PRATIM SEN ASSAM 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 - 
103 171 AKKIRA PONDICHERRY 3.60 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.55 5.40 - 

104 165 
DARREN TEINAM 
KHONGLAM MEGHALAYA 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 - 

105 185 JEET TANTI SERVICES 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 - 

106 139 
SHASHWAT 
CHAUDHARY 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

107 115 ARMAN DENISH BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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TEAM RESULTS 

# UNIT TOTAL RANK 
1 UTTAR PRADESH 278.45 1 
2 WEST BENGAL 256.00 2 
3 MAHARASHTRA 246.95 3 
4 HARYANA 239.75 4 
5 ODISHA 233.05 5 
6 SERVICES 212.80 6 
7 PUNJAB 208.70 7 
8 TRIPURA 207.25 8 
9 TAMIL NADU 193.30 9 

10 DELHI 169.30 10 
11 KARNATAKA 163.45 11 
12 KERALA 161.25 12 
13 MADHYA PRADESH 159.30 13 
14 GUJARAT 155.35 14 
15 TELANGANA(B) 143.40 15 
16 RAJASTHAN 135.75 16 
17 ANDHRA PRADESH 130.90 17 
18 CHATTISGARH 126.25 18 
19 JHARKHAND 97.75 19 
20 HIMACHAL PRADESH 93.10 20 
21 ASSAM 91.15 21 

 

 

# UNIT SCORE RANK 

1 

UTTAR PRADESH 

278.45 1 
GYMNAST NAME 
MOHD ZAID ANSARI 
YATHARTH KESHARWANI 
OM SAXENA 
SHABAB ALI 
DEVANSH GAUTAM 

2 

WEST BENGAL 

256.00 2 
GYMNAST NAME 
SUBHA GHOSH 
PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR 
SAMRAT BANERJEE 
AYUSH GHOSH 
RUDRANSH HALDER 

3 

MAHARASHTRA 

246.95 3 
GYMNAST NAME 
JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN 
RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE 
GAURANG PRASHANT HALDANKAR 
ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE 
SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE 
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ALL AROUND FINAL RESULTS 

# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL RANK 

1 102 
YATHARTH 
KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 12.533 9.367 11.467 12.800 11.967 12.033 70.167 1 

2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 11.633 9.467 11.433 12.900 10.400 11.867 67.700 2 

3 199 
PRIYANSHUNATH 
THAKUR 

WEST BENGAL 11.633 11.567 10.567 11.833 11.067 10.433 67.100 3 

4 159 JEET SANTOSH 
CHAVAN 

MAHARASHTRA 11.667 10.033 9.800 12.267 10.900 9.667 64.334 - 

5 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 10.767 9.933 10.967 10.533 11.000 10.100 63.300 - 
6 169 PRIYAM MALLICK ODISHA 11.733 9.533 9.433 10.467 9.600 9.833 60.599 - 
7 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 11.333 10.500 10.200 11.433 8.567 7.967 60.000 - 
8 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 11.267 8.300 10.533 10.400 8.833 10.633 59.966 - 
9 187 JASWIN M TAMIL NADU 11.033 9.967 9.133 9.967 10.000 9.733 59.833 - 

10 167 ABHAYA KUMAR 
DAS 

ODISHA 11.667 8.733 9.667 9.200 10.467 10.067 59.801 - 

11 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 10.800 9.100 9.067 10.000 10.467 10.267 59.701 - 
12 172 EKAMJOT SINGH PUNJAB 10.767 9.833 8.867 10.567 8.833 9.933 58.800 - 
13 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA 10.933 8.000 8.000 12.500 9.867 8.667 57.967 - 
14 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 10.633 7.867 8.267 9.767 10.333 9.767 56.634 - 

15 163 
SWARAJ KIRAN 
BARATE MAHARASHTRA 9.933 7.067 8.700 10.167 10.967 9.333 56.167 - 

16 154 ANURAG DANGI 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 9.533 9.100 9.300 9.900 8.833 8.033 54.699 - 

17 186 ELAYAPERUMAL G TAMIL NADU 10.467 7.000 9.033 9.933 10.200 4.733 51.366 - 

18 144 
CALVIN ASHLEY 
CHARLES KARNATAKA 9.933 2.533 9.100 10.767 8.300 9.300 49.933 - 
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APPARATUS FINAL RESULTS 

FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 4.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 12.600 1 
2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.300 8.167 0.000 0.000 12.467 2 
3 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 3.300 8.433 0.000 0.000 11.733 3 
4 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.700 8.000 0.000 0.000 11.700  

5 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 3.800 7.300 0.000 0.100 11.000  

6 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 3.600 6.967 0.000 0.000 10.567  

7 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 3.200 7.267 0.000 0.000 10.467  

8 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.800 6.667 0.000 0.000 10.467  

 

POMMEL HOSRE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.800 8.100 0.000 11.900 1 
2 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 3.700 7.200 0.000 10.900 2 
3 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 2.600 7.867 0.000 10.467 3 
4 130 ARGHYA SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.900 7.433 0.000 10.333  

5 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.200 7.900 0.000 10.100  

6 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA 2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900  

7 134 PRINCE HARYANA 1.800 7.933 0.000 9.733  

8 200 SAMRAT BANERJEE WEST BENGAL 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700  

 

RINGS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 3.900 8.000 0.000 0.000 11.900 1 
2 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.500 7.600 0.000 0.000 11.100 2 
3 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 3.800 6.933 0.000 0.000 10.733 3 
4 198 SUBHA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.300 6.933 0.000 0.000 10.233  

5 167 ABHAYA KUMAR DAS ODISHA 2.400 7.667 0.000 0.300 9.767  

6 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 2.900 7.067 0.000 0.300 9.667  

7 164 THOKCHOM BASKER SINGH MANIPUR 2.100 7.667 0.000 0.300 9.467  

8 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 2.500 6.567 0.000 0.000 9.067  
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VAULT 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY SCORE TOTAL RANK 

1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI 
UTTAR 
PRADESH VT-1 4.400 8.300 0.300 0.100 12.900 12.400 1 

    VT-2 2.800 8.800 0.300 0.000 11.900   

2 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI 
UTTAR 
PRADESH VT-1 2.800 8.767 0.300 0.000 11.867 12.234 2 

    VT-2 3.600 8.700 0.300 0.000 12.600   

3 159 JEET SANTOSH CHAVAN MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.600 8.433 0.300 0.100 12.233 12.100 3 
    VT-2 2.800 8.867 0.300 0.000 11.967   

4 192 PARTHIB DAS TRIPURA VT-1 3.600 8.667 0.300 0.300 12.267 11.850  
    VT-2 2.800 8.333 0.300 0.000 11.433   

5 132 ANUNAY HARYANA VT-1 2.800 8.467 0.300 0.000 11.567 11.350  
    VT-2 3.600 7.533 0.000 0.000 11.133   

6 164 THOKCHOM BASKER 
SINGH 

MANIPUR VT-1 2.800 8.867 0.300 0.000 11.967 11.200  

    VT-2 2.000 8.433 0.000 0.000 10.433   

7 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES VT-1 2.000 8.533 0.000 0.100 10.433 10.033  
    VT-2 1.600 8.333 0.000 0.300 9.633   

8 201 AYUSH GHOSH WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 7.567 0.000 0.000 9.567 9.800  
    VT-2 1.200 8.833 0.000 0.000 10.033   

 

PARALLEL BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-
SCORE 

E-
SCORE 

BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 103 OM SAXENA UTTAR PRADESH 4.200 8.100 0.100 0.000 12.400 1 
2 102 YATHARTH KESHARWANI UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 8.133 0.000 0.000 12.133 2 
3 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 3.800 8.067 0.000 0.000 11.867 3 
4 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 3.400 8.133 0.000 0.000 11.533  

5 163 SWARAJ KIRAN BARATE MAHARASHTRA 2.600 8.300 0.000 0.000 10.900  

6 162 ISHAN SANTOSH  JINGARE MAHARASHTRA 2.300 8.467 0.000 0.000 10.767  

7 124 OAIHIK DAS GOA 3.300 7.467 0.000 0.000 10.767  

8 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 2.800 7.533 0.000 0.000 10.333  

 

HORIZONTAL BAR 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-
SCORE 

E-
SCORE 

BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 101 MOHD ZAID ANSARI UTTAR PRADESH 4.000 7.633 0.600 0.000 12.233 1 
2 105 DEVANSH GAUTAM UTTAR PRADESH 3.700 7.600 0.300 0.000 11.600 2 
3 160 RUDRA SACHIN SHINDE MAHARASHTRA 2.600 7.933 0.000 0.000 10.533 3 
4 182 AKASH DAS SERVICES 2.800 7.733 0.000 0.000 10.533  

5 202 RUDRANSH HALDER WEST BENGAL 3.400 7.100 0.000 0.000 10.500  

6 131 AGRIM SRIVASTAV HARYANA 2.800 7.200 0.000 0.000 10.000  

7 132 ANUNAY HARYANA 3.000 6.600 0.300 0.000 9.900  

8 199 PRIYANSHUNATH THAKUR WEST BENGAL 2.900 6.833 0.000 0.000 9.733  
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RESULTS MAG UNDER-12 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
1 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 
2 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 
3 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 
4 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM 
5 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 
6 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 
7 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 
8 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 
9 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR 

10 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR 
11 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR 
12 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 
13 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 
14 250 SARWAM KUMAR RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 
15 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 
16 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 
17 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 
18 256 ARAV CONCEPTION MENEZES GOA 
19 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR UMRIGAR GUJARAT 
20 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 
21 259 BHIL JAYVIR MAHENDRABHAI GUJARAT 
22 260 VASAVA KRUNAL RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 
23 261 VIHAN HARYANA 
24 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 
25 263 VIREN HARYANA 
26 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 
27 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 
28 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 
29 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL PRADESH 
30 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 
31 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 
32 269 SHREYANSH CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 
33 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 
34 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 
35 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 
36 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 
37 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 
38 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 
39 276 AMAN BIN HASKKER SAID KERALA 
40 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 
41 278 VAHF AP KERALA 
42 279 LAKSHYA SINGH KUSHWAH MADHYA PRADESH 
43 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 
44 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 
45 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 
46 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 
47 284 YASH SATYAWAN PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 
48 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 
49 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 
50 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
51 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA SINGH MANIPUR 
52 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 
53 290 AIBORLANG KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 
54 291 OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN SAHOO ODISHA 
55 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 
56 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 
57 294 BISHNU PRASAD SAMANTARAY ODISHA 
58 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 
59 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 
60 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 
61 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 
62 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 
63 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 
64 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 
65 302 ARPIT SINGH BHARDWAJ RAJASTHAN 
66 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 
67 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 
68 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 
69 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 
70 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 
71 308 SHRAVAN HARI SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 
72 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 
73 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 
74 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 
75 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 
76 314 CHAPALAMADUGU MOKSHA CHANDRASEKHAR TELANGANA(A) 
77 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 
78 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 
79 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 
80 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 
81 315 DEBAPRAKASH DEBNATH TRIPURA 
82 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 
83 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 
84 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 
85 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 
86 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 
87 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 
88 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 
89 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 
90 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 
91 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 
92 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 
93 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 
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RESULTS – QUALIFICATION, ALL AROUND FINAL AND TEAM FINAL COMPETITION 

FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 7.65 0.10 0.00 11.35 Q-1 
2 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 7.80 0.10 0.00 11.30 Q-2 
3 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 3.40 7.65 0.00 0.00 11.05 Q-3 

4 269 
SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 3.10 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.85 Q-4 

5 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 3.50 7.25 0.10 0.00 10.85 Q-5 

6 287 
MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 3.30 7.45 0.00 0.00 10.75 Q-6 

7 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.75 - 
8 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.35 0.00 0.00 10.65 Q-7 

9 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR 

GUJARAT 3.10 7.45 0.00 0.00 10.55 Q-8 

10 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 3.10 7.40 0.00 0.00 10.50 R-1 

11 284 YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL 

MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.25 0.00 0.00 10.45 R-2 

12 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 3.10 7.20 0.10 0.00 10.40 - 

13 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.20 7.10 0.10 0.00 10.40 - 

14 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.60 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.35 - 
15 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 3.20 7.05 0.00 0.00 10.25 - 
16 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 2.50 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.20 - 
17 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 2.50 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
18 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 3.50 6.65 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 
19 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 2.50 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.10 - 

20 286 
SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 2.50 7.55 0.00 0.00 10.05 - 

21 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.50 7.45 0.10 0.00 10.05 - 

22 291 
OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO ODISHA 2.40 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 

23 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 3.00 7.30 0.00 0.30 10.00 - 

24 267 AARAV KATOCH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 

25 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 3.30 6.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 
26 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 2.40 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.95 - 
27 261 VIHAN HARYANA 2.90 7.35 0.00 0.30 9.95 - 

28 294 
BISHNU PRASAD 
SAMANTARAY ODISHA 2.50 7.40 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 

29 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 3.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 
30 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 2.30 7.55 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 
31 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 2.40 7.45 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 
32 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 2.30 7.45 0.10 0.00 9.85 - 

33 308 SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR 

TAMIL NADU 3.30 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 

34 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 2.40 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.75 - 
35 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 3.20 7.25 0.00 0.70 9.75 - 
36 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.50 7.25 0.00 0.00 9.75 - 

37 260 VASAVA KRUNAL 
RAJUBHAI 

GUJARAT 2.90 6.75 0.00 0.00 9.65 - 

38 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 2.90 6.70 0.00 0.00 9.60 - 

39 302 ARPIT SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

RAJASTHAN 3.20 6.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 - 

40 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 3.40 6.20 0.00 0.00 9.60 - 

41 276 
AMAN BIN HASKKER 
SAID KERALA 3.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 - 

42 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 3.50 6.35 0.00 0.40 9.45 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
43 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 2.40 7.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
44 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 2.60 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 

45 315 DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH 

TRIPURA 3.10 6.30 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 

46 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.10 6.20 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 

47 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 3.20 6.10 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 
48 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 2.30 6.95 0.00 0.00 9.25 - 
49 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 2.50 6.65 0.10 0.00 9.25 - 

50 279 LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH 

MADHYA PRADESH 3.30 5.90 0.00 0.00 9.20 - 

51 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 2.40 6.75 0.00 0.00 9.15 - 
52 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 3.10 6.05 0.00 0.00 9.15 - 
53 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 2.60 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.10 - 
54 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 2.40 6.65 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
55 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR 3.10 6.55 0.00 0.60 9.05 - 
56 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 2.20 7.00 0.00 0.30 8.90 - 
57 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 3.10 5.80 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 
58 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM 2.10 6.75 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
59 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 2.10 6.75 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
60 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 2.40 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
61 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 2.40 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
62 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 2.50 6.35 0.00 0.00 8.85 - 
63 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 3.20 5.95 0.00 0.30 8.85 - 
64 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 2.90 5.90 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 

65 288 
SANASAM NONGDAMBA 
SINGH MANIPUR 2.00 6.85 0.00 0.10 8.75 - 

66 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 2.20 7.00 0.00 0.50 8.70 - 
67 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 1.70 6.85 0.00 0.00 8.55 - 
68 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 2.30 6.50 0.00 0.30 8.50 - 
69 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.50 - 

70 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.10 5.70 0.00 0.30 8.50 - 

71 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 3.30 6.30 0.00 1.20 8.40 - 
72 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 2.20 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.40 - 

73 259 BHIL JAYVIR 
MAHENDRABHAI 

GUJARAT 2.20 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.40 - 

74 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 1.90 6.70 0.00 0.30 8.30 - 
75 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 2.40 5.90 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 
76 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 2.40 6.65 0.00 0.80 8.25 - 
77 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR 2.20 6.50 0.00 0.50 8.20 - 
78 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 2.20 6.35 0.00 0.60 7.95 - 
79 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 2.10 6.10 0.00 0.30 7.90 - 
80 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 3.20 5.20 0.00 0.50 7.90 - 
81 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 2.20 5.90 0.00 0.30 7.80 - 
82 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 2.10 5.55 0.00 0.00 7.65 - 

83 290 
AIBORLANG 
KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 1.30 6.45 0.00 0.30 7.45 - 

84 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 2.40 4.80 0.00 0.00 7.20 - 
85 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 2.10 5.40 0.00 0.60 6.90 - 
86 278 VAHF AP KERALA 3.10 4.80 0.00 1.00 6.90 - 

87 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU 
MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 2.00 5.10 0.00 0.30 6.80 - 

88 256 
ARAV CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA 2.20 5.05 0.00 0.50 6.75 - 

89 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 2.20 7.05 0.00 3.00 6.25 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 

90 250 SARWAM KUMAR 
RAMTEKE 

CHATTISGARH 1.40 7.10 0.00 3.00 5.50 - 

91 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 1.80 7.05 0.00 4.30 4.55 - 
92 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR - - - - - - 
93 263 VIREN HARYANA - - - - - - 
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POMMEL HORSE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.30 8.20 0.00 11.50 Q-1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.60 8.15 0.30 10.45 Q-2 
3 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.30 8.35 0.30 10.35 Q-3 
4 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.50 8.15 0.30 10.35 Q-4 
5 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.70 7.60 0.00 10.30 Q-5 
6 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 2.30 8.15 0.30 10.15 - 
7 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 3.00 7.05 0.00 10.05 Q-6 
8 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 2.40 7.55 0.30 9.65 Q-7 
9 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.30 7.25 0.30 9.25 - 

10 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 2.40 7.10 0.30 9.20 Q-8 
11 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 2.70 6.80 0.30 9.20 R-1 
12 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.40 6.95 0.30 9.05 - 
13 269 SHREYANSH CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 2.30 7.00 0.30 9.00 R-2 
14 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 2.50 6.80 0.30 9.00 - 
15 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 2.30 6.90 0.30 8.90 - 
16 261 VIHAN HARYANA 2.50 6.50 0.30 8.70 - 
17 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 1.90 6.95 0.30 8.55 - 
18 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.00 0.30 8.50 - 
19 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 2.50 6.25 0.30 8.45 - 
20 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 2.50 6.25 0.30 8.45 - 
21 284 YASH SATYAWAN PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 1.80 6.60 0.30 8.10 - 
22 315 DEBAPRAKASH DEBNATH TRIPURA 2.00 6.35 0.30 8.05 - 
23 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 1.80 6.40 0.30 7.90 - 
24 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 1.80 6.30 0.30 7.80 - 
25 294 BISHNU PRASAD SAMANTARAY ODISHA 1.80 6.10 0.30 7.60 - 
26 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 1.90 5.90 0.30 7.50 - 
27 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 2.00 5.65 0.30 7.35 - 
28 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 1.90 5.35 0.30 6.95 - 
29 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 2.40 4.80 0.30 6.90 - 
30 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 2.40 4.75 0.30 6.85 - 
31 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 1.80 5.05 0.30 6.55 - 
32 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.70 5.05 0.30 6.45 - 
33 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 1.50 6.55 3.30 4.75 - 
34 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 1.70 6.30 3.30 4.70 - 
35 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 1.30 7.65 4.30 4.65 - 
36 291 OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN SAHOO ODISHA 1.20 6.75 3.30 4.65 - 
37 308 SHRAVAN HARI SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 1.70 6.10 3.30 4.50 - 
38 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 7.15 4.30 4.45 - 
39 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 1.70 5.75 3.30 4.15 - 
40 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 1.30 7.00 4.30 4.00 - 
41 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 1.70 5.55 3.30 3.95 - 
42 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR UMRIGAR GUJARAT 1.20 8.00 5.30 3.90 - 
43 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 1.30 6.90 4.30 3.90 - 
44 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.40 6.70 4.30 3.80 - 
45 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 1.70 5.25 3.30 3.65 - 
46 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 1.70 5.20 3.30 3.60 - 
47 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 1.30 6.35 4.30 3.35 - 
48 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 1.30 7.10 5.30 3.10 - 
49 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 5.60 4.30 2.90 - 
50 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 1.50 4.70 3.30 2.90 - 
51 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 1.60 5.50 4.30 2.80 - 
52 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 1.20 6.85 5.30 2.75 - 
53 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.30 6.65 5.30 2.65 - 
54 263 VIREN HARYANA 1.70 4.25 3.30 2.65 - 
55 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 1.20 6.70 5.30 2.60 - 
56 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.30 6.35 5.30 2.35 - 
57 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.30 6.30 5.30 2.30 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY TOTAL 

Q-
RANK 

58 256 ARAV CONCEPTION MENEZES GOA 1.60 4.95 4.30 2.25 - 
59 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 1.20 6.20 5.30 2.10 - 
60 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 6.20 5.30 2.10 - 
61 276 AMAN BIN HASKKER SAID KERALA 0.60 5.75 4.30 2.05 - 
62 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 1.30 4.95 4.30 1.95 - 
63 302 ARPIT SINGH BHARDWAJ RAJASTHAN 1.30 4.95 4.30 1.95 - 
64 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 1.20 7.00 6.30 1.90 - 
65 260 VASAVA KRUNAL RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 0.60 7.50 6.30 1.80 - 
66 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 1.30 5.75 5.30 1.75 - 
67 279 LAKSHYA SINGH KUSHWAH MADHYA PRADESH 1.60 4.45 4.30 1.75 - 
68 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.20 5.75 5.30 1.65 - 
69 259 BHIL JAYVIR MAHENDRABHAI GUJARAT 0.60 7.30 6.30 1.60 - 
70 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 1.30 5.15 5.30 1.15 - 
71 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 5.15 5.30 1.05 - 
72 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 1.20 4.95 5.30 0.85 - 
73 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 0.60 6.05 6.30 0.35 - 
74 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 0.60 5.75 6.30 0.05 - 
75 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
76 278 VAHF AP KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
77 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
78 290 AIBORLANG KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
79 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA SINGH MANIPUR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
80 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
81 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
82 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
83 250 SARWAM KUMAR RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
84 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

85 314 CHAPALAMADUGU MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

86 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
87 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
88 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR - - - - - 
89 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR - - - - - 
90 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR - - - - - 
91 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM - - - - - 
92 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR - - - - - 
93 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH - - - - - 
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RINGS 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 3.00 8.05 0.00 0.00 11.05 Q-1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.90 Q-2 
3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.00 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.70 Q-3 
4 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.70 7.90 0.00 0.00 10.60 Q-4 

5 287 
MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH 

MANIPUR 3.10 7.45 0.00 0.00 10.55 Q-5 

6 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE 

MAHARASHTRA 2.60 7.80 0.00 0.00 10.40 Q-6 

7 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 3.10 7.15 0.00 0.00 10.25 Q-7 
8 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.30 7.90 0.00 0.00 10.20 Q-8 
9 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 2.30 7.65 0.00 0.00 9.95 R-1 

10 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 6.45 0.00 0.00 9.95 - 
11 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 2.40 7.80 0.00 0.30 9.90 R-2 
12 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.30 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 
13 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.05 0.00 0.30 9.75 - 
14 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 2.60 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.75 - 
15 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 2.40 7.60 0.00 0.30 9.70 - 
16 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 1.80 7.75 0.00 0.00 9.55 - 
17 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 2.00 7.80 0.00 0.30 9.50 - 
18 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 2.60 7.20 0.00 0.30 9.50 - 

19 284 
YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 2.20 7.55 0.00 0.30 9.45 - 

20 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.85 0.00 0.30 9.35 - 
21 261 VIHAN HARYANA 2.00 7.60 0.00 0.30 9.30 - 
22 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 1.80 7.75 0.00 0.30 9.25 - 
23 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 2.00 7.55 0.00 0.30 9.25 - 

24 269 
SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 2.30 7.25 0.00 0.30 9.25 - 

25 308 
SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 1.90 7.60 0.00 0.30 9.20 - 

26 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 2.00 7.50 0.00 0.30 9.20 - 
27 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 1.90 7.55 0.00 0.30 9.15 - 
28 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 2.00 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.15 - 
29 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 2.00 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.15 - 

30 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR 

GUJARAT 2.00 7.45 0.00 0.30 9.15 - 

31 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.90 6.15 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
32 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 2.80 6.20 0.00 0.00 9.00 - 
33 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 1.80 7.45 0.00 0.30 8.95 - 

34 294 BISHNU PRASAD 
SAMANTARAY 

ODISHA 1.90 7.35 0.00 0.30 8.95 - 

35 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 1.90 7.35 0.00 0.30 8.95 - 
36 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 2.00 7.25 0.00 0.30 8.95 - 

37 259 BHIL JAYVIR 
MAHENDRABHAI 

GUJARAT 2.00 7.20 0.00 0.30 8.90 - 

38 291 OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO 

ODISHA 2.00 6.90 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 

39 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 1.90 7.15 0.00 0.30 8.75 - 
40 263 VIREN HARYANA 1.90 7.15 0.00 0.30 8.75 - 
41 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 2.20 6.50 0.00 0.00 8.70 - 
42 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 1.80 7.10 0.00 0.30 8.60 - 
43 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 1.90 7.00 0.00 0.30 8.60 - 

44 276 
AMAN BIN HASKKER 
SAID KERALA 2.20 6.40 0.00 0.00 8.60 - 

45 315 
DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH TRIPURA 2.90 5.90 0.00 0.30 8.50 - 

46 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 2.10 6.65 0.00 0.30 8.45 - 
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47 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 1.90 6.75 0.00 0.30 8.35 - 
48 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 1.80 6.75 0.00 0.30 8.25 - 
49 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 2.30 6.20 0.00 0.30 8.20 - 
50 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 1.90 6.50 0.00 0.30 8.10 - 
51 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.90 6.45 0.00 0.30 8.05 - 
52 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 2.00 6.30 0.00 0.30 8.00 - 
53 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.90 6.10 0.00 0.00 8.00 - 
54 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 2.50 5.75 0.00 0.30 7.95 - 

55 279 LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH 

MADHYA PRADESH 1.40 6.70 0.00 0.30 7.80 - 

56 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 1.90 6.10 0.00 0.30 7.70 - 
57 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.90 6.05 0.00 0.30 7.65 - 

58 256 ARAV CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA 1.90 6.00 0.00 0.30 7.60 - 

59 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 1.30 6.55 0.00 0.30 7.55 - 
60 302 ARPIT SINGH BHARDWAJ RAJASTHAN 2.10 5.25 0.00 0.30 7.05 - 
61 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 1.70 7.45 0.00 3.30 5.85 - 
62 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 2.30 3.50 0.00 0.30 5.50 - 
63 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 1.70 7.05 0.00 3.30 5.45 - 
64 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 7.45 0.00 3.30 5.35 - 
65 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 7.40 0.00 3.30 5.30 - 
66 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 7.30 0.00 3.30 5.20 - 
67 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 1.70 6.75 0.00 3.30 5.15 - 
68 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 7.15 0.00 3.30 5.05 - 
69 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 1.20 7.05 0.00 3.30 4.95 - 

70 260 
VASAVA KRUNAL 
RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 1.10 7.95 0.00 4.30 4.75 - 

71 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 1.10 7.65 0.00 4.30 4.45 - 
72 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 1.20 6.20 0.00 3.30 4.10 - 
73 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 0.80 7.45 0.00 4.30 3.95 - 
74 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 1.10 7.05 0.00 4.30 3.85 - 

75 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA 
SINGH 

MANIPUR 0.60 7.35 0.00 6.30 1.65 - 

76 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM 0.40 7.25 0.00 6.30 1.35 - 
77 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
78 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
79 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

80 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

81 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

82 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

83 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
84 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

85 250 
SARWAM KUMAR 
RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

86 278 VAHF AP KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
87 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
88 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
89 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

90 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU 
MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

91 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

92 290 
AIBORLANG 
KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

93 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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VAULT (1st) 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 

1 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.80 0.30 0.10 11.00 
2 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.70 0.30 0.00 11.00 
3 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.65 0.30 0.00 10.95 
4 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.55 0.30 0.00 10.85 
5 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.00 8.55 0.30 0.10 10.75 
6 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.55 0.30 0.10 10.75 
7 315 DEBAPRAKASH DEBNATH TRIPURA 2.00 8.40 0.30 0.00 10.70 
8 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 1.80 8.55 0.30 0.00 10.65 
9 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 1.80 8.50 0.30 0.00 10.60 

10 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 1.80 8.45 0.30 0.00 10.55 
11 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 1.80 8.45 0.30 0.00 10.55 
12 308 SHRAVAN HARI SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 1.80 8.35 0.30 0.00 10.45 
13 261 VIHAN HARYANA 1.80 8.30 0.30 0.00 10.40 
14 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 1.80 8.30 0.30 0.00 10.40 
15 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.00 0.30 0.00 10.30 
16 269 SHREYANSH CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 2.00 8.55 0.00 0.30 10.25 
17 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 1.80 8.15 0.30 0.00 10.25 
18 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 1.20 9.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 
19 284 YASH SATYAWAN PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 1.60 8.60 0.00 0.00 10.20 
20 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 1.20 8.95 0.00 0.00 10.15 
21 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 1.20 8.95 0.00 0.00 10.15 
22 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 1.20 8.95 0.00 0.00 10.15 
23 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 1.20 8.90 0.00 0.00 10.10 
24 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 2.00 7.80 0.30 0.00 10.10 
25 291 OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN SAHOO ODISHA 1.20 8.80 0.00 0.00 10.00 
26 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 
27 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 
28 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 
29 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 
30 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.75 0.00 0.00 9.95 
31 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 1.80 7.95 0.30 0.10 9.95 
32 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 2.00 7.75 0.30 0.10 9.95 
33 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 1.20 8.70 0.00 0.00 9.90 
34 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.20 8.70 0.00 0.00 9.90 
35 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 
36 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 
37 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 
38 279 LAKSHYA SINGH KUSHWAH MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.65 0.00 0.00 9.85 
39 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 1.40 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.85 
40 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 1.20 8.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 
41 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 1.20 8.60 0.00 0.00 9.80 
42 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 1.40 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.80 
43 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 1.40 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.80 
44 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 1.80 7.70 0.30 0.00 9.80 
45 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
46 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
47 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
48 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
49 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.20 8.55 0.00 0.00 9.75 
50 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
51 294 BISHNU PRASAD SAMANTARAY ODISHA 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
52 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
53 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA SINGH MANIPUR 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
54 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
55 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
56 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
57 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.50 0.00 0.00 9.70 
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58 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 8.10 0.00 0.00 9.70 
59 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
60 260 VASAVA KRUNAL RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.00 9.65 
61 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 1.80 7.65 0.30 0.10 9.65 
62 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
63 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 1.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 9.60 
64 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 1.20 8.35 0.00 0.00 9.55 
65 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
66 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
67 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
68 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 1.20 8.30 0.00 0.00 9.50 
69 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 1.20 8.25 0.00 0.00 9.45 
70 276 AMAN BIN HASKKER SAID KERALA 1.80 7.30 0.30 0.00 9.40 
71 302 ARPIT SINGH BHARDWAJ RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.45 0.00 0.30 9.35 
72 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 1.20 8.15 0.00 0.00 9.35 
73 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.20 8.10 0.00 0.00 9.30 
74 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 1.40 7.90 0.00 0.00 9.30 
75 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 1.20 8.05 0.00 0.00 9.25 
76 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 1.80 7.25 0.30 0.10 9.25 

77 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR TELANGANA(A) 1.20 7.90 0.00 0.00 9.10 

78 278 VAHF AP KERALA 1.20 7.90 0.00 0.00 9.10 
79 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 1.80 7.30 0.30 0.30 9.10 
80 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 1.20 7.80 0.00 0.00 9.00 
81 259 BHIL JAYVIR MAHENDRABHAI GUJARAT 1.20 7.70 0.00 0.00 8.90 
82 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 1.20 7.70 0.00 0.00 8.90 
83 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR UMRIGAR GUJARAT 1.80 7.30 0.00 0.30 8.80 
84 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM 1.20 7.55 0.00 0.00 8.75 
85 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 1.40 7.55 0.00 0.30 8.65 
86 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 1.20 7.40 0.00 0.00 8.60 
87 256 ARAV CONCEPTION MENEZES GOA 1.40 7.20 0.00 0.30 8.30 
88 290 AIBORLANG KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
89 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
90 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
91 250 SARWAM KUMAR RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
92 263 VIREN HARYANA - - - - - 
93 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR - - - - - 
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VAULT (1st & 2nd) 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY SCORE TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 2.000 8.650 0.300 0.000 10.950 11.150 Q-1 
    VT-2 2.000 8.950 0.400 0.000 11.350   

2 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 2.000 8.700 0.300 0.000 11.000 11.025 Q-2 
    VT-2 2.000 8.750 0.300 0.000 11.050   

3 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA VT-1 2.000 8.550 0.300 0.100 10.750 10.650 Q-3 
    VT-2 2.000 8.550 0.000 0.000 10.550   

4 321 AYUSH 
KARMAKAR 

WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.800 0.300 0.100 11.000 10.450 Q-4 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

5 283 GARV GAURAV 
VAIDYA 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950 10.300 Q-5 
    VT-2 1.800 8.550 0.300 0.000 10.650   

6 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.550 0.300 0.000 10.850 10.275 Q-6 
    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

7 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 8.550 0.300 0.000 10.650 10.275 Q-7 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

8 308 SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR 

TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 8.350 0.300 0.000 10.450 10.275 Q-8 
    VT-2 1.600 8.500 0.000 0.000 10.100   

9 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES VT-1 1.200 9.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 10.225 R-1 
    VT-2 1.200 9.050 0.000 0.000 10.250   

10 306 
SIDDASWAR 
MANDAL SERVICES VT-1 1.200 8.950 0.000 0.000 10.150 10.175 R-2 

    VT-2 1.200 9.000 0.000 0.000 10.200   

11 315 
DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH TRIPURA VT-1 2.000 8.400 0.300 0.000 10.700 10.150 - 

    VT-2 2.000 7.300 0.300 0.000 9.600   

12 269 
SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND VT-1 2.000 8.550 0.000 0.300 10.250 10.150 - 

    VT-2 1.600 8.450 0.000 0.000 10.050   

13 279 
LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH 

MADHYA 
PRADESH VT-1 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850 10.075 - 

    VT-2 1.800 8.300 0.300 0.100 10.300   

14 265 ARYAN 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

VT-1 2.000 7.750 0.300 0.100 9.950 10.075 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.900 0.300 0.000 10.200   

15 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA VT-1 1.800 8.300 0.300 0.000 10.400 9.975 - 
    VT-2 1.600 7.950 0.000 0.000 9.550   

16 273 RISHABH D 
ATHREYA 

KARNATAKA VT-1 1.800 8.150 0.300 0.000 10.250 9.975 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

17 284 YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.600 8.600 0.000 0.000 10.200 9.975 - 
    VT-2 1.800 7.650 0.300 0.000 9.750   

18 324 CHILKAMUKKU 
DANIEL 

TELANGANA(B) VT-1 2.000 7.800 0.300 0.000 10.100 9.975 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.550 0.300 0.000 9.850   

19 291 
OMSRI 
RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO 

ODISHA VT-1 1.200 8.800 0.000 0.000 10.000 9.975 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950   

20 261 VIHAN HARYANA VT-1 1.800 8.300 0.300 0.000 10.400 9.925 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.050 0.000 0.000 9.450   

21 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.000 0.300 0.000 10.300 9.925 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.350 0.000 0.000 9.550   

22 305 
ANSHUMAN 
YADAV SERVICES VT-1 1.200 8.950 0.000 0.000 10.150 9.925 - 
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    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

23 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) VT-1 1.800 7.950 0.300 0.100 9.950 9.925 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

24 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM VT-1 1.800 8.450 0.300 0.000 10.550 9.875 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.000 0.000 0.000 9.200   

25 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM VT-1 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.000 9.750 9.875 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.700 0.300 0.000 10.000   

26 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850 9.850 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

27 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850 9.825 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.600 0.000 0.000 9.800   

28 276 
AMAN BIN 
HASKKER SAID KERALA VT-1 1.800 7.300 0.300 0.000 9.400 9.800 - 

    VT-2 1.200 9.000 0.000 0.000 10.200   

29 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN VT-1 1.200 8.750 0.000 0.000 9.950 9.775 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600   

30 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR VT-1 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.000 9.750 9.775 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.600 0.000 0.000 9.800   

31 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN VT-1 1.400 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.800 9.750 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.300 0.000 0.000 9.700   

32 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700 9.725 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.000 9.750   

33 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR VT-1 1.800 7.700 0.300 0.000 9.800 9.700 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.400 0.000 0.000 9.600   

34 258 
DAKSH DIPTESH 
TAILOR GUJARAT VT-1 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700 9.700 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

35 242 HIMANSHU 
HANSE 

ASSAM VT-1 1.800 7.650 0.300 0.100 9.650 9.675 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700   

36 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR VT-1 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700 9.625 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.350 0.000 0.000 9.550   

37 302 ARPIT SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

RAJASTHAN VT-1 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.300 9.350 9.500 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.450 0.000 0.000 9.650   

38 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA VT-1 1.800 7.300 0.300 0.300 9.100 9.475 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850   

39 287 
MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR 
ALIBUKSH 

MANIPUR VT-1 1.800 7.250 0.300 0.100 9.250 9.450 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.100 9.650   

40 275 
MIHIRA 
KAMALESH KARNATAKA VT-1 1.400 7.900 0.000 0.000 9.300 9.425 - 

    VT-2 1.400 8.150 0.000 0.000 9.550   

41 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN VT-1 1.200 8.100 0.000 0.000 9.300 9.275 - 
    VT-2 1.200 8.050 0.000 0.000 9.250   

42 310 
DARSHWIN 
ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.400 7.550 0.000 0.300 8.650 9.200 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.550 0.000 0.000 9.750   

43 257 
SNEH 
ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR 

GUJARAT VT-1 1.800 7.300 0.000 0.300 8.800 9.100 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.200 0.000 0.000 9.400   

44 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) VT-1 1.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 9.700 8.825 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.550 0.000 2.000 7.950   

45 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA VT-1 1.200 8.650 0.000 0.000 9.850 8.725 - 
    VT-2 1.400 8.200 0.000 2.000 7.600   
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46 256 
ARAV 
CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA VT-1 1.400 7.200 0.000 0.300 8.300 7.825 - 

    VT-2 1.200 8.150 0.000 2.000 7.350   

47 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY VT-1 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 - - 
    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -  

48 142 UJJWAL KUMAR 
PANDIT 

JHARKHAND VT-1 1.200 7.400 0.000 0.000 8.600 4.300 - 
    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -  
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PARALLEL BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.30 8.50 0.00 0.00 11.80 Q-1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 8.40 0.00 0.00 11.60 Q-2 
3 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 8.40 0.00 0.00 11.50 - 
4 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.00 7.95 0.00 0.00 10.95 Q-3 

5 291 
OMSRI 
RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO 

ODISHA 2.70 8.20 0.00 0.00 10.90 Q-4 

6 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.00 7.90 0.00 0.00 10.90 - 
7 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 3.10 7.80 0.00 0.00 10.90 Q-5 

8 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE 

MAHARASHTRA 2.50 8.25 0.00 0.00 10.75 Q-6 

9 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 2.60 8.10 0.00 0.00 10.70 Q-7 
10 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 2.40 8.25 0.00 0.00 10.65 Q-8 
11 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 2.70 7.90 0.00 0.00 10.60 - 

12 269 SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY 

JHARKHAND 2.80 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.45 R-1 

13 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 2.80 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.40 R-2 
14 261 VIHAN HARYANA 2.50 7.65 0.00 0.00 10.15 - 

15 294 BISHNU PRASAD 
SAMANTARAY 

ODISHA 2.50 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.10 - 

16 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 1.80 8.25 0.00 0.00 10.05 - 
17 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 2.80 7.35 0.00 0.10 10.05 - 
18 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 2.80 7.20 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 
19 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 3.20 6.80 0.00 0.00 10.00 - 

20 276 
AMAN BIN HASKKER 
SAID KERALA 2.90 7.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 

21 257 
SNEH ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR GUJARAT 2.50 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 

22 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 2.90 6.95 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 
23 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 2.70 7.10 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
24 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 2.90 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.80 - 
25 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 2.90 6.85 0.00 0.00 9.75 - 
26 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 2.30 7.40 0.00 0.00 9.70 - 
27 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.60 - 
28 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 2.90 6.60 0.00 0.00 9.50 - 
29 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 2.30 7.10 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
30 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 2.90 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.40 - 
31 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 3.00 6.35 0.00 0.00 9.35 - 

32 279 LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH 

MADHYA PRADESH 2.80 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 

33 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 2.80 6.50 0.00 0.00 9.30 - 
34 263 VIREN HARYANA 2.80 6.40 0.00 0.00 9.20 - 

35 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.50 6.55 0.10 0.00 9.15 - 

36 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.80 6.35 0.00 0.00 9.15 - 
37 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 2.70 6.35 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 
38 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 3.00 6.05 0.00 0.00 9.05 - 

39 284 
YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 2.70 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 

40 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 3.10 5.80 0.00 0.00 8.90 - 

41 287 
MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 3.20 5.60 0.00 0.00 8.80 - 

42 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 2.90 5.75 0.00 0.00 8.65 - 
43 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 2.50 5.95 0.00 0.00 8.45 - 

44 308 
SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 2.60 5.85 0.00 0.00 8.45 - 

45 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 2.60 5.80 0.00 0.00 8.40 - 
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46 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 2.80 5.60 0.00 0.00 8.40 - 

47 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.90 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.35 - 

48 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.30 6.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 

49 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 2.40 5.90 0.00 0.00 8.30 - 
50 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 2.30 5.95 0.00 0.00 8.25 - 
51 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 1.80 6.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 - 
52 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 - 
53 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 2.30 5.45 0.00 0.00 7.75 - 
54 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 1.90 5.70 0.00 0.00 7.60 - 
55 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 2.40 5.20 0.00 0.00 7.60 - 
56 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 1.90 5.30 0.00 0.00 7.20 - 
57 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 2.40 4.45 0.00 0.00 6.85 - 
58 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 2.80 3.95 0.00 0.00 6.75 - 

59 260 
VASAVA KRUNAL 
RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 1.90 7.70 0.00 3.00 6.60 - 

60 315 
DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH TRIPURA 2.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 6.55 - 

61 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 2.60 3.50 0.00 0.00 6.10 - 
62 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 2.50 3.40 0.00 0.00 5.90 - 
63 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 2.40 3.10 0.00 0.00 5.50 - 
64 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 1.50 6.80 0.00 3.00 5.30 - 
65 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 2.00 3.20 0.00 0.00 5.20 - 
66 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 1.40 7.60 0.00 4.00 5.00 - 
67 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 1.90 5.05 0.00 3.00 3.95 - 
68 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 1.40 6.25 0.00 4.00 3.65 - 
69 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 2.20 4.35 0.00 3.00 3.55 - 

70 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.90 4.45 0.00 3.00 3.35 - 

71 256 ARAV CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA 1.30 5.90 0.00 4.00 3.20 - 

72 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 1.30 5.90 0.00 4.00 3.20 - 

73 259 BHIL JAYVIR 
MAHENDRABHAI 

GUJARAT 1.20 6.40 0.00 5.00 2.60 - 

74 302 ARPIT SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

RAJASTHAN 1.40 5.20 0.00 4.00 2.60 - 

75 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 1.20 6.05 0.00 5.00 2.25 - 
76 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 1.50 3.25 0.00 3.00 1.75 - 
77 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 1.30 4.85 0.00 5.00 1.15 - 
78 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.60 6.25 0.00 6.00 0.85 - 
79 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.60 6.25 0.00 6.00 0.85 - 
80 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 4.85 0.00 5.00 0.65 - 
81 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 0.60 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.60 - 
82 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 0.60 5.75 0.00 6.00 0.35 - 

83 250 
SARWAM KUMAR 
RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 - 

84 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

85 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU 
MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

86 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
87 278 VAHF AP KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

88 290 
AIBORLANG 
KHONGPHAI MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

89 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA 
SINGH 

MANIPUR 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 - 

90 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM - - - - - - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
91 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR - - - - - - 
92 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR - - - - - - 
93 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR - - - - - - 
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HORIZONTAL BAR 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.20 8.15 0.00 0.00 10.35 Q-1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.50 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.25 Q-2 
3 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 2.20 8.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 Q-3 
4 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 2.30 7.55 0.30 0.00 10.15 Q-4 
5 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.00 7.75 0.00 0.00 9.75 Q-5 
6 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.20 7.25 0.30 0.00 9.75 - 
7 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 2.80 6.55 0.30 0.00 9.65 Q-6 
8 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.30 6.70 0.30 0.00 9.30 - 
9 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 1.30 7.65 0.00 0.00 8.95 - 

10 287 MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH 

MANIPUR 2.80 6.05 0.00 0.00 8.85 Q-7 

11 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.20 6.25 0.30 0.00 8.75 Q-8 

12 291 
OMSRI 
RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO 

ODISHA 1.90 6.75 0.00 0.00 8.65 R-1 

13 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 2.00 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.45 R-2 

14 315 DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH 

TRIPURA 2.90 5.20 0.30 0.00 8.40 - 

15 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.40 5.85 0.00 0.00 8.25 - 
16 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 1.20 7.75 0.00 3.00 5.95 - 

17 308 
SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR TAMIL NADU 1.20 7.30 0.00 3.00 5.50 - 

18 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 1.20 7.05 0.00 3.00 5.25 - 
19 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.40 0.30 3.00 5.20 - 

20 269 
SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 1.20 6.80 0.00 3.00 5.00 - 

21 284 
YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 1.20 6.70 0.00 3.00 4.90 - 

22 276 
AMAN BIN HASKKER 
SAID KERALA 1.20 6.60 0.00 3.00 4.80 - 

23 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 1.20 6.50 0.00 3.00 4.70 - 
24 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 1.20 6.35 0.00 3.00 4.55 - 
25 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 1.20 6.35 0.00 3.00 4.55 - 
26 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 1.20 6.30 0.00 3.00 4.50 - 
27 324 CHILKAMUKKU DANIEL TELANGANA(B) 1.20 5.30 0.00 3.00 3.50 - 
28 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 1.10 6.20 0.00 4.00 3.30 - 

29 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE 

MAHARASHTRA 1.10 6.05 0.00 4.00 3.15 - 

30 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 1.70 4.45 0.00 3.00 3.15 - 
31 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 0.40 8.65 0.00 6.00 3.05 - 

32 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR 

GUJARAT 0.40 8.40 0.00 6.00 2.80 - 

33 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 1.00 6.80 0.00 5.00 2.80 - 
34 263 VIREN HARYANA 1.70 5.10 0.00 4.00 2.80 - 
35 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 1.00 6.70 0.00 5.00 2.70 - 
36 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 1.00 6.60 0.00 5.00 2.60 - 
37 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 0.40 8.05 0.00 6.00 2.45 - 
38 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 1.10 5.15 0.00 4.00 2.25 - 
39 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 0.40 7.80 0.00 6.00 2.20 - 
40 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 0.40 7.75 0.00 6.00 2.15 - 
41 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 0.40 7.75 0.00 6.00 2.15 - 
42 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 0.70 6.40 0.00 5.00 2.10 - 
43 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 1.30 5.35 0.30 5.00 1.95 - 

44 294 
BISHNU PRASAD 
SAMANTARAY ODISHA 0.40 7.40 0.00 6.00 1.80 - 

45 261 VIHAN HARYANA 1.10 4.65 0.00 4.00 1.75 - 
46 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 0.40 7.05 0.00 6.00 1.45 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
47 142 UJJWAL KUMAR PANDIT JHARKHAND 0.60 6.65 0.00 6.00 1.25 - 
48 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA PRADESH 1.00 5.20 0.00 5.00 1.20 - 

49 256 ARAV CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA 0.60 6.35 0.00 6.00 0.95 - 

50 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 0.60 6.10 0.00 6.00 0.70 - 
51 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 0.60 6.10 0.00 6.00 0.70 - 
52 317 BIPRAJYOTI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 0.60 6.10 0.00 6.00 0.70 - 
53 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 0.40 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.40 - 
54 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

55 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU 
MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

56 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

57 302 
ARPIT SINGH 
BHARDWAJ RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

58 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
59 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
60 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
61 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
62 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

63 259 
BHIL JAYVIR 
MAHENDRABHAI GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

64 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

65 250 
SARWAM KUMAR 
RAMTEKE CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

66 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
67 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
68 258 DAKSH DIPTESH TAILOR GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
69 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
70 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
71 237 S.RAHUL REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

72 260 VASAVA KRUNAL 
RAJUBHAI 

GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

73 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
74 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
75 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

76 290 AIBORLANG 
KHONGPHAI 

MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

77 288 SANASAM NONGDAMBA 
SINGH 

MANIPUR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

78 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
79 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
80 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

81 279 
LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

82 278 VAHF AP KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
83 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA P.R KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

84 267 AARAV KATOCH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

85 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM - - - - - - 

86 266 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

87 265 ARYAN 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH - - - - - - 

88 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR - - - - - - 
89 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES - - - - - - 
90 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR - - - - - - 
91 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR - - - - - - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT D-SCORE E-SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
92 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR - - - - - - 

93 268 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - - - 
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INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND FINAL 

# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL RANK 
1 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 11.30 11.50 9.95 10.75 11.80 10.20 65.50 1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 10.75 10.45 10.90 10.95 11.60 10.25 64.90 2 
3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 10.35 10.30 10.70 10.85 10.95 9.75 62.90 3 
4 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 11.35 9.05 10.20 11.00 11.50 8.25 61.35 - 
5 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 11.05 10.35 11.05 10.75 9.15 8.75 61.10 - 
6 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 10.85 10.35 9.05 11.00 9.60 9.75 60.60 - 
7 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 10.65 10.15 9.35 10.15 10.05 10.15 60.50 - 
8 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 10.50 9.65 10.25 10.55 9.35 9.65 59.95 - 
9 234 MANASH SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 10.05 9.25 9.75 10.60 10.90 8.95 59.50 - 

10 322 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 10.00 8.50 9.90 10.30 10.00 9.30 58.00 - 

11 287 MUHAMMED 
MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH 

MANIPUR 10.75 8.45 10.55 9.25 8.80 8.85 56.65 - 

12 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 9.75 4.70 10.60 9.80 10.90 10.35 56.10 - 
13 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA 9.85 6.90 9.50 9.95 10.60 8.45 55.25 - 

14 269 SHREYANSH 
CHAKRABORTY 

JHARKHAND 10.85 9.00 9.25 10.25 10.45 5.00 54.80 - 

15 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 10.20 8.55 9.55 9.85 10.70 4.55 53.40 - 

16 291 
OMSRI 
RUDRANARAYAN 
SAHOO 

ODISHA 10.00 4.65 8.90 10.00 10.90 8.65 53.10 - 

17 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 9.85 10.05 9.15 10.15 8.30 5.25 52.75 - 

18 284 
YASH SATYAWAN 
PANCHAL MAHARASHTRA 10.45 8.10 9.45 10.20 8.90 4.90 52.00 - 

19 315 
DEBAPRAKASH 
DEBNATH TRIPURA 9.40 8.05 8.50 10.70 6.55 8.40 51.60 - 

20 261 VIHAN HARYANA 9.95 8.70 9.30 10.40 10.15 1.75 50.25 - 
21 305 ANSHUMAN YADAV SERVICES 9.30 9.00 9.15 10.15 9.85 2.45 49.90 - 
22 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 8.90 7.90 9.20 9.75 10.65 3.15 49.55 - 
23 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 10.15 9.20 9.25 10.20 5.90 4.50 49.20 - 

24 142 
UJJWAL KUMAR 
PANDIT JHARKHAND 10.25 8.45 9.75 8.60 10.40 1.25 48.70 - 

25 262 DHEER SAINI HARYANA 9.75 7.35 9.70 9.85 9.70 2.25 48.60 - 
26 328 MRIGAJ BAISHYA ASSAM 10.40 8.90 9.95 9.75 9.30 0.00 48.30 - 
27 296 HARDIK KUMAR PUNJAB 9.75 7.50 9.25 9.55 9.40 2.80 48.25 - 

28 324 CHILKAMUKKU 
DANIEL 

TELANGANA(B) 10.15 9.20 5.50 10.10 9.75 3.50 48.20 - 

29 264 ADVAIT HARYANA 8.70 7.80 8.95 9.80 9.80 3.05 48.10 - 

30 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL 
VALIMBE 

MAHARASHTRA 10.05 3.90 10.40 9.85 10.75 3.15 48.10 - 

31 294 BISHNU PRASAD 
SAMANTARAY 

ODISHA 9.90 7.60 8.95 9.70 10.10 1.80 48.05 - 

32 308 SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR 

TAMIL NADU 9.80 4.50 9.20 10.45 8.45 5.50 47.90 - 

33 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU 9.90 4.65 8.60 10.65 8.40 4.55 46.75 - 
34 273 RISHABH D ATHREYA KARNATAKA 9.40 0.85 8.70 10.25 10.00 5.95 45.15 - 

35 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR 
UMRIGAR 

GUJARAT 10.55 3.90 9.15 8.80 9.85 2.80 45.05 - 

36 309 YESWANTH BL TAMIL NADU 8.30 4.15 8.45 9.70 8.90 5.20 44.70 - 
37 298 YASNOOR PUNJAB 8.85 3.65 9.50 9.35 8.40 4.70 44.45 - 

38 276 
AMAN BIN HASKKER 
SAID KERALA 9.50 2.05 8.60 9.40 9.90 4.80 44.25 - 

39 310 DARSHWIN ANIRUTH E TAMIL NADU 9.60 6.85 8.20 8.65 8.65 1.95 43.90 - 
40 252 AAVEER DHAWAN DELHI 9.85 4.75 8.95 9.50 8.00 2.70 43.75 - 
41 326 K GOWTHAM TELANGANA(B) 10.00 3.95 8.35 9.95 9.40 1.45 43.10 - 
42 307 DNYANESHWAR SERVICES 10.10 1.75 9.90 10.10 10.05 0.00 41.90 - 
43 299 PARAM PREET PUNJAB 8.25 3.60 8.60 9.50 9.80 2.15 41.90 - 
44 272 DHANWIN P JOIS KARNATAKA 9.45 2.80 8.00 10.40 7.60 3.30 41.55 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB TOTAL RANK 

45 235 G.LEHAR VALI PRASAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

8.85 2.90 7.65 9.70 9.50 1.20 39.80 - 

46 300 PRATAP SINGH RAJASTHAN 6.25 6.45 8.00 9.95 6.75 2.10 39.50 - 
47 325 VADTHYA DATTU TELANGANA(B) 7.90 6.55 7.70 9.80 6.10 0.70 38.75 - 
48 297 VINAYAK PUNJAB 7.20 6.95 5.15 9.45 9.05 0.70 38.50 - 
49 316 NIRBAN MUJUMDER TRIPURA 9.60 0.00 8.75 9.85 7.60 2.60 38.40 - 

50 279 LAKSHYA SINGH 
KUSHWAH 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

9.20 1.75 7.80 9.85 9.30 0.00 37.90 - 

51 301 SULTAN ALI KHAN RAJASTHAN 8.85 1.95 9.00 9.80 6.85 0.00 36.45 - 
52 303 LAL SINGH RAJASTHAN 7.90 1.65 8.05 9.30 7.20 2.15 36.25 - 
53 275 MIHIRA KAMALESH KARNATAKA 9.05 2.10 7.55 9.30 5.50 2.20 35.70 - 

54 236 P.MONISH NARAYAN ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

8.30 4.45 5.05 9.50 8.25 0.00 35.55 - 

55 317 
BIPRAJYOTI 
MAJUMDER TRIPURA 8.85 0.00 8.25 9.80 7.75 0.70 35.35 - 

56 274 SIDDH BAFNA KARNATAKA 9.25 2.60 8.95 9.10 5.30 0.00 35.20 - 

57 237 S.RAHUL REDDY 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 9.15 2.10 5.35 9.75 8.00 0.00 34.35 - 

58 270 DIPTAYAN GHOSH JHARKHAND 9.40 1.90 4.10 9.95 8.45 0.40 34.20 - 

59 258 
DAKSH DIPTESH 
TAILOR GUJARAT 9.95 0.00 9.15 9.70 5.00 0.00 33.80 - 

60 242 HIMANSHU HANSE ASSAM 8.90 1.15 7.95 9.65 5.20 0.00 32.85 - 

61 260 
VASAVA KRUNAL 
RAJUBHAI GUJARAT 9.65 1.80 4.75 9.65 6.60 0.00 32.45 - 

62 254 VIYAAN KAUSHIK DELHI 9.25 4.00 5.45 9.70 3.55 0.00 31.95 - 

63 266 
MAHAVIR 
CHOUDHARY 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 9.30 2.65 0.00 9.90 9.15 0.00 31.00 - 

64 302 
ARPIT SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

RAJASTHAN 9.60 1.95 7.05 9.35 2.60 0.00 30.55 - 

65 281 KUSH SHUKLA MADHYA 
PRADESH 

8.80 3.35 5.20 9.50 3.65 0.00 30.50 - 

66 259 BHIL JAYVIR 
MAHENDRABHAI 

GUJARAT 8.40 1.60 8.90 8.90 2.60 0.00 30.40 - 

67 267 AARAV KATOCH HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

10.00 2.30 0.00 9.65 8.30 0.00 30.25 - 

68 265 ARYAN HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

8.50 2.35 0.00 9.95 8.35 0.00 29.15 - 

69 256 ARAV CONCEPTION 
MENEZES 

GOA 6.75 2.25 7.60 8.30 3.20 0.95 29.05 - 

70 282 SHIVANSH VAGDE MADHYA 
PRADESH 

8.50 1.05 5.30 9.95 3.95 0.00 28.75 - 

71 243 AKSHAY GUPTA BIHAR 9.15 0.00 0.00 9.75 9.05 0.00 27.95 - 

72 268 ARYAN 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 10.40 3.80 0.00 9.75 3.35 0.00 27.30 - 

73 248 BHUNESHWAR BHARTI CHATTISGARH 7.95 0.00 8.10 9.95 0.85 0.00 26.85 - 
74 313 JESAL PATEL TELANGANA(A) 9.10 0.35 4.45 9.70 3.20 0.00 26.80 - 
75 319 ANMOL BHARDWAJ UTTARAKHAND 8.50 2.75 3.85 9.90 1.75 0.00 26.75 - 
76 271 ARNAV DEY JHARKHAND 8.40 3.10 4.95 9.00 0.60 0.00 26.05 - 
77 318 ROHAN DEBBARMA TRIPURA 8.55 0.00 3.95 9.60 2.25 0.00 24.35 - 
78 249 AMIT BHARTI CHATTISGARH 7.65 0.00 5.85 9.25 0.85 0.00 23.60 - 
79 263 VIREN HARYANA 0.00 2.65 8.75 0.00 9.20 2.80 23.40 - 
80 327 MD ABDUAL HAQ TELANGANA(B) 8.85 2.90 0.00 9.60 0.35 0.00 21.70 - 
81 241 RYHAAN DEKA ASSAM 8.40 0.00 0.00 10.55 1.15 0.00 20.10 - 

82 288 
SANASAM 
NONGDAMBA SINGH MANIPUR 8.75 0.00 1.65 9.70 0.00 0.00 20.10 - 

83 239 AAYAN AZHAR AHMED ASSAM 8.85 0.00 1.35 8.75 0.00 0.00 18.95 - 
84 244 RAJ KUMAR BIHAR 9.05 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 18.75 - 

85 280 HARSHIKESH PARMAR MADHYA 
PRADESH 

6.90 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.65 0.00 17.25 - 
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86 277 RHITHUL CHANDRA 
P.R 

KERALA 7.80 0.05 0.00 8.90 0.00 0.00 16.75 - 

87 278 VAHF AP KERALA 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.10 0.00 0.00 16.00 - 

88 314 
CHAPALAMADUGU 
MOKSHA 
CHANDRASEKHAR 

TELANGANA(A) 6.80 0.00 0.00 9.10 0.00 0.00 15.90 - 

89 245 SATYAM BHARDWAJ BIHAR 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.20 - 

90 290 AIBORLANG 
KHONGPHAI 

MEGHALAYA 7.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45 - 

91 250 SARWAM KUMAR 
RAMTEKE 

CHATTISGARH 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 - 

92 295 HARISH PONDICHERRY 4.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.55 - 
93 246 PRASHANT PRAKASH BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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TEAM RESULTS 

# UNIT TOTAL RANK 
1 UTTAR PRADESH 192.65 1 
2 WEST BENGAL 185.40 2 
3 ODISHA 168.70 3 
4 MAHARASHTRA 163.65 4 
5 SERVICES 157.55 5 
6 HARYANA 148.00 6 
7 TAMIL NADU 143.60 7 
8 JHARKHAND 140.15 8 
9 PUNJAB 138.70 9 

10 DELHI 135.65 10 
11 MANIPUR 132.85 11 
12 TELANGANA(B) 131.00 12 
13 KARNATAKA 125.75 13 
14 TRIPURA 125.35 14 
15 GUJARAT 117.15 15 
16 RAJASTHAN 115.90 16 
17 ANDHRA PRADESH 109.70 17 
18 ASSAM 103.05 18 
19 MADHYA PRADESH 97.35 19 
20 HIMACHAL PRADESH 93.90 20 
21 KERALA 77.00 21 
22 CHATTISGARH 55.95 22 
23 BIHAR 54.90 23 

 

 

# UNIT SCORE RANK 

1 

UTTAR PRADESH 

192.65 1 
GYMNAST NAME 
KUSH 
ARPIT PRAJAPATI 
ANUBHAV SINGH 
MANASH SINGH 

2 

WEST BENGAL 

185.40 2 
GYMNAST NAME 
MD RASID ANSARI 
AYUSH KARMAKAR 
AYUSH KARMAKAR 
BIRENDAR PATRA 

3 

ODISHA 

168.70 3 
GYMNAST NAME 
OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN SAHOO 
SHAYAN CHHATOI 
PIKKI SAKETH 
BISHNU PRASAD SAMANTARAY 
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APPARATUS FINAL RESULTS 

FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.500 8.233 0.100 0.000 11.833 1 
2 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 3.400 8.400 0.000 0.000 11.800 2 
3 269 SHREYANSH CHAKRABORTY JHARKHAND 3.100 8.433 0.000 0.000 11.533 3 
4 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 3.500 7.933 0.100 0.000 11.533  

5 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.500 7.833 0.000 0.000 11.333  

6 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 3.000 8.233 0.000 0.000 11.233  

7 257 SNEH ROSHANKUMAR UMRIGAR GUJARAT 3.100 7.933 0.000 0.000 11.033  

8 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 3.300 7.733 0.000 0.000 11.033  

 

POMMEL HOSRE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.400 8.400 0.000 11.800 1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.600 8.200 0.000 10.800 2 
3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.700 7.767 0.000 10.467 3 
4 306 SIDDASWAR MANDAL SERVICES 3.000 7.433 0.000 10.433  

5 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 2.400 7.467 0.300 9.567  

6 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 1.900 7.833 0.300 9.433  

7 304 SOHAN BAIDYA SERVICES 2.300 7.333 0.300 9.333  

8 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.300 7.333 0.300 9.333  

 

RINGS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 3.200 7.833 0.000 0.000 11.033 1 
2 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.800 7.867 0.000 0.000 10.667 2 
3 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 2.600 7.700 0.000 0.000 10.300 3 
4 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 3.000 7.300 0.000 0.000 10.300  

5 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 3.000 7.200 0.000 0.000 10.200  

6 233 ANUBHAV SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.400 7.700 0.000 0.300 9.800  

7 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.700 6.833 0.000 0.000 9.533  

8 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 3.000 6.533 0.000 0.000 9.533  
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VAULT 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE BONUS PENALTY SCORE TOTAL RANK 

1 233 ANUBHAV SINGH 
UTTAR 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 8.633 0.300 0.000 10.933 11.133 1 

    VT-2 2.000 8.933 0.400 0.000 11.333   

2 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.533 0.300 0.000 10.833 10.417 2 
    VT-2 1.200 8.800 0.000 0.000 10.000   

3 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR 
PRADESH 

VT-1 2.000 8.600 0.300 0.000 10.900 10.334 3 
    VT-2 2.000 7.767 0.000 0.000 9.767   

4 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 8.467 0.300 0.100 10.667 10.284  
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

5 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA VT-1 2.000 8.467 0.300 0.100 10.667 10.284  
    VT-2 1.200 8.700 0.000 0.000 9.900   

6 308 SHRAVAN HARI 
SHANKAR 

TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 8.500 0.300 0.000 10.600 10.250  

    VT-2 1.600 8.300 0.000 0.000 9.900   

7 311 PRAKRIT JAYADEV TAMIL NADU VT-1 1.800 8.500 0.300 0.000 10.600 10.117  
    VT-2 1.200 8.433 0.000 0.000 9.633   

8 283 GARV GAURAV VAIDYA MAHARASHTRA VT-1 1.800 8.333 0.300 0.000 10.433 9.833  
    VT-2 1.200 8.133 0.000 0.100 9.233   

 

PARALLEL BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-
SCORE 

E-
SCORE 

BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 3.300 8.533 0.000 0.000 11.833 1 
2 286 SHRIHAAN AMOL VALIMBE MAHARASHTRA 2.500 8.767 0.000 0.000 11.267 2 
3 323 BIRENDAR PATRA WEST BENGAL 2.600 8.667 0.000 0.000 11.267 3 
4 293 PIKKI SAKETH ODISHA 2.400 8.733 0.000 0.000 11.133  

5 291 OMSRI RUDRANARAYAN SAHOO ODISHA 2.700 8.400 0.000 0.000 11.100  

6 285 HARIT BHATT MAHARASHTRA 2.600 8.067 0.000 0.000 10.667  

7 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.900 7.733 0.000 0.000 10.633  

8 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.100 8.333 0.000 0.000 10.433  

 

HORIZONTAL BAR 

# BIB NAME UNIT D-
SCORE 

E-
SCORE 

BONUS PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 251 MANTHAN SINGH DELHI 2.800 8.433 0.300 0.000 11.533 1 
2 232 ARPIT PRAJAPATI UTTAR PRADESH 2.500 8.533 0.300 0.000 11.333 2 
3 287 MUHAMMED MUKHTADIR ALIBUKSH MANIPUR 2.800 8.167 0.000 0.000 10.967 3 
4 231 KUSH UTTAR PRADESH 2.400 8.533 0.000 0.000 10.933  

5 292 SHAYAN CHHATOI ODISHA 2.200 8.267 0.300 0.000 10.767  

6 320 MD RASID ANSARI WEST BENGAL 2.300 8.033 0.300 0.000 10.633  

7 321 AYUSH KARMAKAR WEST BENGAL 2.000 8.267 0.000 0.000 10.267  

8 289 DIAMOND KAMEI MANIPUR 2.200 7.533 0.000 0.000 9.733  
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RESULTS WAG SUB JUNIOR 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
1 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 
2 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 
3 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 
4 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 
5 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 
6 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM 
7 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 
8 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 
9 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 

10 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM 
11 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR 
12 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR 
13 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR 
14 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR 
15 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR 
16 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI 
17 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 
18 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 
19 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI 
20 527 HAVISHA DELHI 
21 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 
22 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 
23 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 
24 531 HIYA GOA 
25 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 
26 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 
27 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 
28 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 
29 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 
30 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT 
31 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 
32 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 
33 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 
34 542 SHAGUN HARYANA 
35 543 LIZA HARYANA 
36 544 GAARVI HARYANA 
37 545 DHANYA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
38 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
39 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 
40 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 
41 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 
42 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 
43 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 
44 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 
45 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 
46 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 
47 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 
48 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA 
49 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA 
50 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
51 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 
52 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 
53 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 
54 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA 
55 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA 
56 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 
57 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 
58 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 
59 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 
60 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH 
61 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH 
62 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 
63 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 
64 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 
65 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 
66 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA 
67 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA 
68 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 
69 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 
70 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 
71 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 
72 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 
73 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 
74 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 
75 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 
76 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 
77 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 
78 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 
79 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 
80 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA 
81 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA 
82 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA 
83 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA 
84 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY 
85 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 
86 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 
87 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 
88 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 
89 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB 
90 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB 
91 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 
92 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN 
93 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 
94 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 
95 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN 
96 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN 
97 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 
98 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 
99 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 

100 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU 
101 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 
102 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU 
103 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 
104 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
105 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 
106 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 
107 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 
108 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 
109 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 
110 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 
111 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) 
112 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 
113 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 
114 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 
115 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 
116 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA 
117 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA 
118 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 
119 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 
120 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 
121 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH 
122 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 
123 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH 
124 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 
125 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 
126 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 
127 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 
128 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 
129 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 
130 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 
131 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 
132 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 
133 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL 
134 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL 
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RESULTS – QUALIFICATION AND TEAM FINAL COMPETITION 

VAULT (1st) 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL 

1 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 3.60 7.80 0.00 11.40 
2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.95 0.00 11.35 
3 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 3.40 7.90 0.00 11.30 
4 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.90 0.00 11.30 
5 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.70 0.00 11.10 
6 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.75 0.10 11.05 
7 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.55 0.00 10.95 
8 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.55 0.10 10.65 
9 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 3.40 7.25 0.00 10.65 

10 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.15 0.00 10.55 
11 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 3.20 7.30 0.00 10.50 
12 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 6.95 0.10 10.25 
13 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 3.20 7.00 0.00 10.20 
14 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 3.40 6.70 0.00 10.10 
15 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA 3.40 6.95 0.30 10.05 
16 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 6.50 0.00 9.90 
17 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 2.00 7.65 0.00 9.65 
18 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 3.20 6.55 0.10 9.65 
19 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 3.20 6.55 0.10 9.65 
20 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 2.00 7.55 0.00 9.55 
21 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 2.00 7.60 0.10 9.50 
22 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 3.40 6.10 0.00 9.50 
23 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 2.00 7.45 0.00 9.45 
24 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 3.00 6.45 0.00 9.45 
25 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 3.20 6.35 0.10 9.45 
26 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 2.00 7.45 0.10 9.35 
27 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA 3.20 6.15 0.00 9.35 
28 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 2.00 7.20 0.00 9.20 
29 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 2.00 7.15 0.00 9.15 
30 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 3.20 6.20 0.30 9.10 
31 527 HAVISHA DELHI 2.00 6.95 0.00 8.95 
32 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 3.20 6.75 1.00 8.95 
33 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA 3.20 5.80 0.10 8.90 
34 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 2.60 6.55 0.30 8.85 
35 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 2.00 6.80 0.00 8.80 
36 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 2.40 6.35 0.00 8.75 
37 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 3.20 5.65 0.10 8.75 
38 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 6.70 0.00 8.70 
39 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 2.00 6.70 0.00 8.70 
40 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 6.10 0.00 8.70 
41 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 2.00 6.65 0.00 8.65 
42 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 2.00 6.65 0.00 8.65 
43 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 2.00 6.60 0.00 8.60 
44 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 2.00 6.60 0.00 8.60 
45 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 2.00 6.55 0.00 8.55 
46 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 2.00 6.55 0.00 8.55 
47 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 2.00 6.50 0.00 8.50 
48 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 6.50 0.00 8.50 
49 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA 2.00 6.50 0.00 8.50 
50 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA 2.00 6.50 0.00 8.50 
51 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 2.00 6.45 0.00 8.45 
52 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN 2.00 6.45 0.00 8.45 
53 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 2.00 6.45 0.00 8.45 
54 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 2.00 6.45 0.00 8.45 
55 542 SHAGUN HARYANA 2.00 6.45 0.00 8.45 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY TOTAL 

56 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 2.00 6.40 0.00 8.40 
57 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA 2.00 6.40 0.00 8.40 
58 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI 2.00 6.35 0.00 8.35 
59 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 2.00 6.35 0.00 8.35 
60 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 2.00 6.40 0.10 8.30 
61 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 6.30 0.00 8.30 
62 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 2.00 6.30 0.00 8.30 
63 544 GAARVI HARYANA 2.00 6.30 0.00 8.30 
64 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 2.00 6.35 0.10 8.25 
65 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 2.00 6.25 0.00 8.25 
66 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 2.00 6.20 0.00 8.20 
67 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 6.20 0.00 8.20 
68 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 2.00 6.15 0.00 8.15 
69 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 2.00 6.15 0.00 8.15 
70 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 2.00 6.15 0.00 8.15 
71 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 6.15 0.00 8.15 
72 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 2.00 6.10 0.00 8.10 
73 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 2.00 6.10 0.00 8.10 
74 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 6.10 0.00 8.10 
75 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN 2.00 6.05 0.00 8.05 
76 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 2.00 6.05 0.00 8.05 
77 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 2.00 6.05 0.00 8.05 
78 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 6.00 0.00 8.00 
79 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 6.00 0.00 8.00 
80 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 2.00 5.95 0.00 7.95 
81 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 2.00 6.20 0.30 7.90 
82 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 2.00 5.90 0.00 7.90 
83 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 2.00 6.15 0.30 7.85 
84 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU 2.00 5.85 0.00 7.85 
85 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 2.00 5.75 0.00 7.75 
86 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR 2.00 5.75 0.00 7.75 
87 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 2.00 5.80 0.10 7.70 
88 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 2.00 5.70 0.00 7.70 
89 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 2.00 5.60 0.00 7.60 
90 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM 2.00 5.55 0.00 7.55 
91 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 2.00 5.55 0.00 7.55 
92 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB 2.00 5.50 0.00 7.50 
93 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 2.00 5.50 0.00 7.50 
94 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 2.00 5.40 0.00 7.40 
95 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 2.00 5.40 0.00 7.40 
96 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 5.30 0.00 7.30 
97 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 2.00 5.35 0.10 7.25 
98 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR 2.00 5.25 0.00 7.25 
99 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 2.00 5.25 0.00 7.25 

100 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 3.20 4.65 0.60 7.25 
101 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 2.00 5.20 0.00 7.20 
102 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 2.00 5.20 0.10 7.10 
103 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 2.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 
104 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 2.00 4.80 0.00 6.80 
105 531 HIYA GOA 2.00 4.65 0.00 6.65 
106 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
107 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
108 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
109 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
110 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
111 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
112 545 DHANYA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
113 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 



 

Page 62 of 81 
 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY TOTAL 

114 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
115 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) - - - - 
116 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 
117 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR - - - - 
118 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA - - - - 
119 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL - - - - 
120 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 
121 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM - - - - 
122 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR - - - - 
123 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY - - - - 
124 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT - - - - 
125 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU - - - - 
126 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA - - - - 
127 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA - - - - 
128 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI - - - - 
129 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA - - - - 
130 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN - - - - 
131 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 
132 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB - - - - 
133 543 LIZA HARYANA - - - - 
134 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR - - - - 
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VAULT (1st & 2nd) 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY SCORE BONUS TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) VT-1 3.600 7.800 0.000 11.400  11.300 Q-1 
    VT-2 3.400 7.800 0.000 11.200 0.000   

2 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA VT-1 3.400 7.900 0.000 11.300  11.225 Q-2 
    VT-2 3.200 7.950 0.000 11.150 0.000   

3 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.400 7.950 0.000 11.350  11.175 Q-3 
    VT-2 3.200 7.800 0.000 11.000 0.000   

4 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.400 7.750 0.100 11.050  10.875 Q-4 
    VT-2 3.000 7.700 0.000 10.700 0.000   

5 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN VT-1 3.200 7.300 0.000 10.500  10.825 Q-5 
    VT-2 3.400 7.750 0.000 11.150 0.000   

6 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.400 7.550 0.000 10.950  10.825 - 
    VT-2 3.200 7.500 0.000 10.700 0.000   

7 572 PAHEL UDAY 
SHAH 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100  10.750 Q-6 
    VT-2 3.600 6.800 0.000 10.400 0.000   

8 571 KAVYA 
CHAUDHURI 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.200 7.550 0.100 10.650  10.625 Q-7 
    VT-2 3.400 7.300 0.100 10.600 0.000   

9 576 
DHANISHTA 
NILESH 
UGALMUGALE 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.400 7.900 0.000 11.300  10.600 - 

    VT-2 3.600 6.300 0.000 9.900 0.000   

10 574 
SWATI SATISH 
MOHITE MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.400 7.150 0.000 10.550  10.400 - 

    VT-2 3.200 7.150 0.100 10.250 0.000   

11 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 3.400 6.950 0.100 10.250  10.000 Q-8 
    VT-2 3.200 6.850 0.300 9.750 0.000   

12 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB VT-1 2.000 7.600 0.100 9.500  9.925 R-1 
    VT-2 3.400 7.050 0.100 10.350 0.000   

13 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU VT-1 3.200 6.550 0.100 9.650  9.900 R-2 
    VT-2 3.400 6.850 0.100 10.150 0.000   

14 501 
ABHIDHA SINGH 
DEV UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 3.400 6.500 0.000 9.900  9.750 - 

    VT-2 3.600 6.300 0.300 9.600 0.000   

15 626 ANUSHUA 
HOWLADER 

WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.200 7.000 0.000 10.200  9.725 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.250 0.000 9.250 0.000   

16 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB 
DAS 

GOA VT-1 3.400 6.700 0.000 10.100  9.725 - 
    VT-2 3.200 6.150 0.000 9.350 0.000   

17 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA VT-1 3.200 6.350 0.100 9.450  9.625 - 
    VT-2 3.400 6.400 0.000 9.800 0.000   

18 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA VT-1 3.400 7.250 0.000 10.650  9.500 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.450 0.100 8.350 0.000   

19 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA VT-1 3.400 6.950 0.300 10.050  9.450 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.150 0.300 8.850 0.000   

20 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL VT-1 2.000 7.450 0.100 9.350  9.450 - 
    VT-2 2.000 7.550 0.000 9.550 0.000   

21 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA VT-1 3.400 6.100 0.000 9.500  9.450 - 
    VT-2 3.200 6.200 0.000 9.400 0.000   

22 581 
THOIBISANA 
SOIBAM MANIPUR VT-1 2.000 7.450 0.000 9.450  9.275 - 

    VT-2 2.000 7.100 0.000 9.100 0.000   

23 556 
RUTHU 
VINODKUMAR 
SAJJAN 

KARNATAKA VT-1 3.200 6.550 0.100 9.650  9.225 - 

    VT-2 2.000 6.800 0.000 8.800 0.000   
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24 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA VT-1 3.000 6.450 0.000 9.450  9.175 - 
    VT-2 2.400 6.500 0.000 8.900 0.000   

25 589 SHOUMYASHREE 
PRIYADARSHINI 

ODISHA VT-1 3.200 6.150 0.000 9.350  8.975 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600 0.000   

26 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA VT-1 2.600 6.550 0.300 8.850  8.875 - 
    VT-2 3.200 5.700 0.000 8.900 0.000   

27 573 RUDRANI MUKESH 
MITHAWALA 

MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.200 6.750 1.000 8.950  8.850 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.850 0.100 8.750 0.000   

28 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA VT-1 3.200 5.800 0.100 8.900  8.825 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.750 0.000 8.750 0.000   

29 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 3.200 6.200 0.300 9.100  8.750 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.400 0.000 8.400 0.000   

30 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM VT-1 3.200 5.650 0.100 8.750  8.725 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.700 0.000 8.700 0.000   

31 565 TANISHKA PATNI 
MADHYA 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.700 0.000 8.700  8.725 - 

    VT-2 2.000 6.750 0.000 8.750 0.000   

32 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA VT-1 2.000 6.700 0.000 8.700  8.650 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600 0.000   

33 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN VT-1 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650  8.650 - 
    VT-2 2.400 6.250 0.000 8.650 0.000   

34 579 
LANLEIMA 
NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR VT-1 2.000 6.800 0.000 8.800  8.625 - 

    VT-2 2.000 6.450 0.000 8.450 0.000   

35 541 
PRANAVI 
BAHRDWAJ 

HARYANA VT-1 2.400 6.350 0.000 8.750  8.600 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.450 0.000 8.450 0.000   

36 612 CHALLA 
VAISHNAVI REDDY 

TELANGANA(A) VT-1 2.000 6.550 0.000 8.550  8.600 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.650 0.000 8.650 0.000   

37 553 IHA SANDEEP 
FATANGARE 

KARNATAKA VT-1 2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600  8.475 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.350 0.000 8.350 0.000   

38 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM VT-1 2.000 6.450 0.000 8.450  8.350 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.250 0.000 8.250 0.000   

39 506 RITVIKA 
KANEGAONKAR 

UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.300 0.000 8.300  8.350 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.400 0.000 8.400 0.000   

40 566 GARVEETA 
GOSWAMI 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

VT-1 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700  8.275 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.950 0.100 7.850 0.000   

41 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.000 0.000 8.000  8.275 - 

    VT-2 2.000 6.550 0.000 8.550 0.000   

42 525 
VARUNIKA 
SHARMA DELHI VT-1 2.000 6.600 0.000 8.600  8.225 - 

    VT-2 2.000 5.850 0.000 7.850 0.000   

43 533 
KRISHA HEMANT 
PATEL GUJARAT VT-1 2.000 7.200 0.000 9.200  8.200 - 

    VT-2 2.000 5.300 0.100 7.200 0.000   

44 508 K.HARIKA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.200 0.000 8.200  8.175 - 

    VT-2 2.000 6.150 0.000 8.150 0.000   

45 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND VT-1 2.000 6.050 0.000 8.050  8.150 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.250 0.000 8.250 0.000   

46 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU VT-1 2.000 6.150 0.300 7.850  8.050 - 
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    VT-2 2.000 6.250 0.000 8.250 0.000   

47 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU VT-1 2.000 6.350 0.100 8.250  8.025 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.800 0.000 7.800 0.000   

48 549 MEGHOPARNA 
MAJUMDER 

JHARKHAND VT-1 2.000 6.200 0.300 7.900  8.000 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.100 0.000 8.100 0.000   

49 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) VT-1 2.000 5.800 0.100 7.700  7.950 - 
    VT-2 2.000 6.300 0.100 8.200 0.000   

50 536 AARVI PARESH 
MERULIYA 

GUJARAT VT-1 2.000 6.100 0.000 8.100  7.925 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.750 0.000 7.750 0.000   

51 505 SIDDHI 
BHARDWAJ 

UTTAR PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.100 0.000 8.100  7.875 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.650 0.000 7.650 0.000   

52 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU VT-1 2.000 5.700 0.000 7.700  7.700 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.700 0.000 7.700 0.000   

53 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU VT-1 2.000 5.850 0.000 7.850  7.650 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.450 0.000 7.450 0.000   

54 511 K.KEERTHI 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 2.000 6.150 0.000 8.150  7.600 - 

    VT-2 2.000 5.050 0.000 7.050 0.000   

55 529 
PREET PRASAD 
SAWANT DESSAI GOA VT-1 2.000 5.400 0.000 7.400  7.575 - 

    VT-2 2.600 5.450 0.300 7.750 0.000   

56 507 
SHAIK NASHWA 
FARHEEN 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH VT-1 3.200 4.650 0.600 7.250  7.200 - 

    VT-2 2.000 5.150 0.000 7.150 0.000   

57 621 LAKSHITA SINGH 
RANA 

UTTARAKHAND VT-1 2.000 5.250 0.000 7.250  6.925 - 
    VT-2 2.000 4.700 0.100 6.600 0.000   

58 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND VT-1 2.000 5.900 0.000 7.900  6.550 - 
    VT-2 2.000 5.500 2.300 5.200 0.000   

59 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR VT-1 2.000 6.300 0.000 8.300  4.150 - 
    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

60 578 NEILINLU 
GANGMEI 

MANIPUR VT-1 2.000 6.400 0.100 8.300  4.150 - 
    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

61 580 
IRENGBAM 
IMOMLEIMA 
CHANU 

MANIPUR VT-1 2.000 6.200 0.000 8.200  4.100 - 

    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

62 535 
PAHAL 
PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT VT-1 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 - 

    VT-2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   
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UNEVEN BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 4.00 7.75 0.00 11.75 Q-1 
2 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 7.70 0.00 11.60 Q-2 
3 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.70 7.85 0.00 11.55 Q-3 
4 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 2.90 8.45 0.00 11.35 Q-4 
5 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 3.60 7.65 0.00 11.25 Q-5 
6 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 3.40 7.80 0.00 11.20 Q-6 
7 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL 3.70 7.45 0.00 11.15 - 
8 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 3.10 7.85 0.00 10.95 Q-7 
9 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 3.70 7.10 0.00 10.80 - 

10 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 3.60 7.15 0.00 10.75 Q-8 
11 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.25 0.00 10.65 - 
12 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 3.10 7.05 0.00 10.15 R-1 
13 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.30 6.65 0.00 9.95 - 
14 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 3.00 6.70 0.00 9.70 R-2 
15 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 3.40 6.30 0.00 9.70 - 
16 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 3.30 6.35 0.00 9.65 - 
17 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA 2.90 6.45 0.00 9.35 - 
18 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 3.00 6.35 0.00 9.35 - 
19 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 3.10 6.25 0.00 9.35 - 
20 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 2.40 6.90 0.00 9.30 - 
21 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 3.30 5.85 0.00 9.15 - 
22 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 2.70 6.35 0.00 9.05 - 
23 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 5.90 0.00 9.00 - 
24 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 3.50 5.35 0.00 8.85 - 
25 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 2.60 6.20 0.00 8.80 - 
26 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 1.10 7.50 0.00 8.60 - 
27 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 1.70 6.90 0.00 8.60 - 
28 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA 1.70 6.80 0.00 8.50 - 
29 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 2.90 5.40 0.00 8.30 - 
30 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 1.70 6.50 0.00 8.20 - 
31 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 1.40 6.75 0.00 8.15 - 
32 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 1.60 6.50 0.00 8.10 - 
33 544 GAARVI HARYANA 1.90 6.20 0.00 8.10 - 
34 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 1.90 6.15 0.00 8.05 - 
35 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 1.50 6.50 0.00 8.00 - 
36 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 1.60 6.40 0.00 8.00 - 
37 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 2.50 5.50 0.00 8.00 - 
38 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 0.60 7.35 0.00 7.95 - 
39 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH 1.70 6.25 0.00 7.95 - 
40 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA 2.90 5.05 0.00 7.95 - 
41 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA 1.30 6.60 0.00 7.90 - 
42 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 1.50 6.40 0.00 7.90 - 
43 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA 1.30 6.55 0.00 7.85 - 
44 542 SHAGUN HARYANA 1.80 5.85 0.00 7.65 - 
45 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 1.50 6.10 0.00 7.60 - 
46 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 1.40 6.10 0.00 7.50 - 
47 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 0.90 6.50 0.00 7.40 - 
48 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 2.20 5.20 0.00 7.40 - 
49 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 1.50 5.75 0.00 7.25 - 
50 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 1.90 5.30 0.00 7.20 - 
51 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 0.70 6.45 0.00 7.15 - 
52 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN 1.20 5.90 0.00 7.10 - 
53 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 1.50 5.55 0.00 7.05 - 
54 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 1.50 5.50 0.00 7.00 - 
55 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 1.50 5.50 0.00 7.00 - 
56 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 1.50 5.50 0.00 7.00 - 
57 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 1.60 5.40 0.00 7.00 - 
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58 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 1.10 6.35 0.50 6.95 - 
59 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 1.60 5.35 0.00 6.95 - 
60 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 1.50 5.30 0.00 6.80 - 
61 527 HAVISHA DELHI 0.90 5.85 0.00 6.75 - 
62 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 0.90 5.80 0.00 6.70 - 
63 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA 1.10 5.60 0.00 6.70 - 
64 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 4.70 0.30 6.70 - 
65 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 1.80 4.80 0.00 6.60 - 
66 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 0.60 5.90 0.00 6.50 - 
67 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA 0.80 5.55 0.00 6.35 - 
68 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 1.60 4.75 0.00 6.35 - 
69 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN 0.80 6.45 1.00 6.25 - 
70 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 1.50 4.75 0.00 6.25 - 
71 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 1.10 6.05 1.00 6.15 - 
72 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB 0.90 5.10 0.00 6.00 - 
73 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 1.60 4.10 0.00 5.70 - 
74 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 1.00 5.50 1.00 5.50 - 
75 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH 0.70 6.70 2.00 5.40 - 
76 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 0.80 5.60 1.00 5.40 - 
77 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 1.90 3.95 0.50 5.35 - 
78 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 0.80 5.50 1.00 5.30 - 
79 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 4.50 0.00 5.30 - 
80 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU 0.80 5.25 1.00 5.05 - 
81 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 0.70 6.25 2.00 4.95 - 
82 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 0.70 5.50 2.00 4.20 - 
83 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 0.50 4.70 1.00 4.20 - 
84 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 0.80 4.35 1.00 4.15 - 
85 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 0.80 4.25 1.00 4.05 - 
86 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 0.70 4.85 2.00 3.55 - 
87 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 0.50 8.45 6.00 2.95 - 
88 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 0.40 4.55 2.00 2.95 - 
89 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 0.70 4.05 2.00 2.75 - 
90 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 6.00 4.00 2.60 - 
91 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 0.20 8.60 6.50 2.30 - 
92 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI 0.60 5.65 4.00 2.25 - 
93 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 0.60 5.80 4.30 2.10 - 
94 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 0.30 6.20 4.50 2.00 - 
95 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 0.30 6.05 4.50 1.85 - 
96 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 0.30 6.00 4.50 1.80 - 
97 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.20 7.65 6.50 1.35 - 
98 545 DHANYA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.20 7.40 6.50 1.10 - 
99 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 0.60 4.05 4.00 0.65 - 

100 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.10 7.20 8.50 0.00 - 
101 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.10 6.55 8.50 0.00 - 
102 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 0.20 6.25 6.50 0.00 - 
103 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM 0.10 6.15 8.50 0.00 - 
104 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 0.20 6.10 6.80 0.00 - 
105 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 0.20 5.55 6.50 0.00 - 
106 531 HIYA GOA 0.20 5.30 6.00 0.00 - 
107 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
108 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
109 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
110 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
111 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
112 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
113 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
114 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
115 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM - - - - - 
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116 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) - - - - - 
117 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR - - - - - 
118 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL - - - - - 
119 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH - - - - - 
120 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA - - - - - 
121 543 LIZA HARYANA - - - - - 
122 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN - - - - - 
123 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA - - - - - 
124 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB - - - - - 
125 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR - - - - - 
126 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA - - - - - 
127 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU - - - - - 
128 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA - - - - - 
129 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - - 
130 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI - - - - - 
131 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR - - - - - 
132 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA - - - - - 
133 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR - - - - - 
134 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR - - - - - 
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1 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 4.80 6.80 0.00 11.60 Q-1 
2 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 4.70 6.80 0.10 11.40 Q-2 
3 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 4.70 6.65 0.00 11.35 - 
4 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.50 7.15 0.00 10.65 Q-3 
5 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.70 6.70 0.00 10.40 - 
6 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 4.80 5.55 0.00 10.35 Q-4 
7 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 4.70 5.60 0.00 10.30 Q-5 
8 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 3.80 6.45 0.00 10.25 Q-6 
9 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 4.60 5.60 0.00 10.20 Q-7 

10 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 3.40 6.70 0.00 10.10 Withdraw 

11 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 3.40 6.60 0.00 10.00 

R-1 will 
play in 

place of 
Q-8 

12 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 4.20 5.75 0.00 9.95 R-2 
13 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 4.00 5.90 0.00 9.90 - 
14 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 4.70 5.20 0.00 9.90 - 
15 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 3.10 6.75 0.00 9.85 - 
16 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 3.20 6.65 0.00 9.85 - 
17 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA 3.30 6.45 0.00 9.75 - 
18 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA 3.70 6.05 0.00 9.75 - 
19 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL 3.80 5.75 0.00 9.55 - 
20 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA 3.80 5.65 0.00 9.45 - 
21 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA 3.80 5.50 0.00 9.30 - 
22 544 GAARVI HARYANA 2.80 6.45 0.00 9.25 - 
23 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 3.40 5.85 0.00 9.25 - 
24 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 4.10 5.25 0.10 9.25 - 
25 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 3.00 6.20 0.00 9.20 - 
26 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 3.10 6.10 0.00 9.20 - 
27 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 4.20 4.95 0.00 9.15 - 
28 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU 2.80 6.30 0.00 9.10 - 
29 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA 3.30 5.75 0.00 9.05 - 
30 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 2.10 6.90 0.00 9.00 - 
31 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 2.30 6.70 0.00 9.00 - 
32 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 2.90 6.05 0.00 8.95 - 
33 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 3.20 5.75 0.00 8.95 - 
34 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 3.70 5.25 0.00 8.95 - 
35 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 5.50 0.00 8.90 - 
36 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 2.40 6.40 0.00 8.80 - 
37 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 2.50 6.30 0.00 8.80 - 
38 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 3.00 5.80 0.00 8.80 - 
39 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 4.10 4.70 0.00 8.80 - 
40 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 3.90 4.85 0.00 8.75 - 
41 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 4.20 4.55 0.00 8.75 - 
42 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 3.00 5.55 0.00 8.55 - 
43 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 4.55 0.00 8.55 - 
44 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 3.60 4.75 0.00 8.35 - 
45 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 2.30 5.95 0.00 8.25 - 
46 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN 2.60 5.65 0.00 8.25 - 
47 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 5.15 0.00 8.25 - 
48 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 3.10 5.15 0.00 8.25 - 
49 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 2.40 5.80 0.00 8.20 - 
50 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 2.50 5.65 0.00 8.15 - 
51 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 3.20 4.90 0.00 8.10 - 
52 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 5.25 0.00 8.05 - 
53 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 2.20 5.80 0.00 8.00 - 
54 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 2.30 5.70 0.00 8.00 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALTY TOTAL Q-RANK 

55 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 2.60 5.40 0.00 8.00 - 
56 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 4.90 0.00 8.00 - 
57 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 3.80 4.20 0.00 8.00 - 
58 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 2.10 5.85 0.00 7.95 - 
59 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 1.80 6.10 0.00 7.90 - 
60 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 3.90 4.00 0.00 7.90 - 
61 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN 2.20 5.65 0.00 7.85 - 
62 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 2.20 5.65 0.00 7.85 - 
63 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 2.30 5.55 0.00 7.85 - 
64 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 2.30 5.45 0.00 7.75 - 
65 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 1.50 6.20 0.00 7.70 - 
66 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 3.10 4.60 0.00 7.70 - 
67 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 2.30 5.30 0.00 7.60 - 
68 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 3.10 5.80 1.40 7.50 - 
69 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 2.10 5.40 0.00 7.50 - 
70 545 DHANYA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 2.20 5.20 0.00 7.40 - 
71 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA 2.80 4.60 0.00 7.40 - 
72 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 2.80 4.55 0.00 7.35 - 
73 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 2.30 5.00 0.00 7.30 - 
74 527 HAVISHA DELHI 2.80 4.50 0.00 7.30 - 
75 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 3.50 3.80 0.00 7.30 - 
76 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 2.40 4.70 0.00 7.10 - 
77 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 1.10 5.95 0.00 7.05 - 
78 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 2.10 4.90 0.00 7.00 - 
79 543 LIZA HARYANA 2.60 4.35 0.00 6.95 - 
80 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN 2.70 4.15 0.00 6.85 - 
81 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 3.70 3.05 0.00 6.75 - 
82 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT 1.80 4.45 0.00 6.25 - 
83 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 1.80 4.40 0.00 6.20 - 
84 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 1.50 5.65 1.00 6.15 - 
85 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 1.60 5.40 1.00 6.00 - 
86 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH 1.90 4.00 0.00 5.90 - 
87 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 2.70 4.55 1.41 5.84 - 
88 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 4.75 1.00 5.75 - 
89 531 HIYA GOA 2.30 4.55 1.40 5.45 - 
90 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 1.40 4.05 0.00 5.45 - 
91 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 2.60 3.90 1.50 5.00 - 
92 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 2.45 0.00 4.85 - 
93 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.20 4.60 1.00 4.80 - 
94 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 1.50 4.05 1.00 4.55 - 
95 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 1.40 5.10 2.00 4.50 - 
96 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 2.50 3.20 1.50 4.20 - 
97 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 2.20 1.85 0.00 4.05 - 
98 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB 2.70 1.35 0.00 4.05 - 
99 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 1.70 4.90 2.60 4.00 - 

100 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI 0.90 5.05 2.00 3.95 - 
101 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 1.40 4.45 2.00 3.85 - 
102 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM 0.90 4.65 2.00 3.55 - 
103 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 1.60 2.80 1.00 3.40 - 
104 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 1.50 2.85 1.00 3.35 - 
105 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 1.30 5.60 4.00 2.90 - 
106 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 1.30 4.35 4.00 1.65 - 
107 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 - 
108 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 - 
109 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.80 3.95 4.00 0.75 - 
110 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA 0.70 5.50 6.00 0.20 - 
111 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
112 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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113 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
114 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
115 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
116 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
117 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
118 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
119 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
120 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
121 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
122 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
123 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
124 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH - - - - - 
125 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA - - - - - 
126 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA - - - - - 
127 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH - - - - - 
128 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA - - - - - 
129 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB - - - - - 
130 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL - - - - - 
131 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI - - - - - 
132 542 SHAGUN HARYANA - - - - - 
133 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA - - - - - 
134 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU - - - - - 
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FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 4.20 7.30 0.00 11.50 Q-1 
2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 4.40 7.10 0.00 11.50 Q-2 
3 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 4.50 6.90 0.00 11.40 Q-3 
4 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 4.10 7.15 0.00 11.25 Q-4 
5 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 4.20 7.05 0.00 11.25 Q-5 
6 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 4.40 6.65 0.00 11.05 - 
7 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL 4.30 6.70 0.00 11.00 - 
8 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 3.90 7.00 0.00 10.90 - 
9 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 4.40 6.50 0.00 10.90 Q-6 

10 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA 4.10 6.70 0.00 10.80 Q-7 
11 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 4.50 6.30 0.00 10.80 Q-8 
12 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 3.60 7.10 0.00 10.70 - 
13 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 3.60 7.05 0.00 10.65 R-1 
14 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 4.30 6.10 0.00 10.40 R-2 
15 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 3.50 6.85 0.00 10.35 - 
16 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 3.70 6.60 0.00 10.30 - 
17 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 4.00 6.25 0.00 10.25 - 
18 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 6.00 0.00 10.20 - 
19 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 3.90 6.30 0.10 10.10 - 
20 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 6.00 0.10 10.10 - 
21 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 3.70 6.35 0.00 10.05 - 
22 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 3.80 6.15 0.00 9.95 - 
23 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 3.80 6.15 0.00 9.95 - 
24 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 4.20 5.75 0.00 9.95 - 
25 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 3.50 6.70 0.30 9.90 - 
26 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 4.00 5.85 0.00 9.85 - 
27 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA 3.20 6.55 0.00 9.75 - 
28 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 3.90 5.85 0.00 9.75 - 
29 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA 3.50 6.15 0.00 9.65 - 
30 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 4.10 5.55 0.00 9.65 - 
31 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 3.70 5.90 0.00 9.60 - 
32 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 4.00 5.70 0.10 9.60 - 
33 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 3.20 6.35 0.00 9.55 - 
34 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 4.00 5.50 0.00 9.50 - 
35 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA 3.00 6.75 0.30 9.45 - 
36 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA 3.50 6.25 0.30 9.45 - 
37 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 3.40 6.00 0.00 9.40 - 
38 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 3.70 5.70 0.00 9.40 - 
39 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 3.03 6.35 0.00 9.38 - 
40 543 LIZA HARYANA 3.00 6.35 0.00 9.35 - 
41 527 HAVISHA DELHI 3.50 5.80 0.00 9.30 - 
42 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 4.00 5.30 0.00 9.30 - 
43 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 3.50 5.75 0.00 9.25 - 
44 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 5.30 0.00 9.20 - 
45 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 3.90 5.30 0.00 9.20 - 
46 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA 3.40 5.75 0.00 9.15 - 
47 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 3.40 5.70 0.00 9.10 - 
48 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 2.40 6.60 0.00 9.00 - 
49 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 3.50 5.50 0.00 9.00 - 
50 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 5.40 0.00 9.00 - 
51 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 2.70 6.25 0.00 8.95 - 
52 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 2.80 6.05 0.00 8.85 - 
53 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 3.00 5.85 0.00 8.85 - 
54 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 2.90 5.90 0.00 8.80 - 
55 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 3.30 5.50 0.00 8.80 - 
56 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 2.70 6.05 0.00 8.75 - 
57 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN 3.60 5.15 0.00 8.75 - 
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58 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 4.30 4.45 0.00 8.75 - 
59 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 3.10 5.60 0.00 8.70 - 
60 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 3.10 5.50 0.00 8.60 - 
61 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU 3.20 5.35 0.00 8.55 - 
62 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 3.50 4.95 0.00 8.45 - 
63 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 3.40 5.10 0.10 8.40 - 
64 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN 3.40 5.00 0.00 8.40 - 
65 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 3.10 5.25 0.00 8.35 - 
66 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 2.80 5.50 0.00 8.30 - 
67 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 3.60 4.70 0.00 8.30 - 
68 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 3.50 4.70 0.00 8.20 - 
69 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 2.90 5.25 0.00 8.15 - 
70 544 GAARVI HARYANA 3.60 4.65 0.10 8.15 - 
71 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA 2.90 5.20 0.00 8.10 - 
72 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 2.50 5.50 0.00 8.00 - 
73 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 2.90 5.05 0.00 7.95 - 
74 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 3.20 4.75 0.00 7.95 - 
75 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 3.30 4.55 0.00 7.85 - 
76 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 2.20 5.60 0.00 7.80 - 
77 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 2.30 5.50 0.00 7.80 - 
78 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 2.70 5.10 0.00 7.80 - 
79 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 3.50 4.20 0.00 7.70 - 
80 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI 2.30 5.35 0.00 7.65 - 
81 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB 2.90 4.60 0.00 7.50 - 
82 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 2.20 5.25 0.00 7.45 - 
83 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 2.50 4.90 0.00 7.40 - 
84 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 2.40 4.90 0.10 7.20 - 
85 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 2.80 4.30 0.00 7.10 - 
86 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 2.90 4.20 0.00 7.10 - 
87 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 2.60 4.45 0.00 7.05 - 
88 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 3.00 4.00 0.00 7.00 - 
89 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.30 4.65 0.00 6.95 - 
90 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 2.20 4.65 0.00 6.85 - 
91 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 3.10 3.75 0.00 6.85 - 
92 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 2.90 3.85 0.00 6.75 - 
93 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH 1.60 5.25 0.20 6.65 - 
94 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 2.30 4.30 0.10 6.50 - 
95 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 2.20 4.30 0.00 6.50 - 
96 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT 2.20 4.25 0.00 6.45 - 
97 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 2.70 3.75 0.00 6.45 - 
98 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR 1.30 5.00 0.00 6.30 - 
99 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 3.00 3.30 0.00 6.30 - 

100 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR 2.10 4.25 0.10 6.25 - 
101 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 2.80 3.50 0.10 6.20 - 
102 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 2.20 3.95 0.00 6.15 - 
103 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 2.30 3.85 0.00 6.15 - 
104 531 HIYA GOA 1.60 4.25 0.00 5.85 - 
105 545 DHANYA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 1.80 4.05 0.00 5.85 - 
106 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 1.80 3.60 0.00 5.40 - 
107 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 1.60 3.60 0.00 5.20 - 
108 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 1.70 3.55 0.30 4.95 - 
109 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM 1.50 3.25 0.00 4.75 - 
110 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 2.20 2.05 0.00 4.25 - 
111 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR 1.50 3.85 1.30 4.05 - 
112 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL PRADESH 0.90 4.15 2.00 3.05 - 
113 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 1.70 1.05 0.10 2.65 - 
114 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 0.30 3.70 4.30 0.00 - 
115 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 0.30 3.55 4.00 0.00 - 
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116 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY 0.20 3.25 6.00 0.00 - 
117 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 0.10 1.95 8.00 0.00 - 
118 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL - - - - - 
119 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA - - - - - 
120 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA - - - - - 
121 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA - - - - - 
122 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - - 
123 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH - - - - - 
124 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) - - - - - 
125 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA - - - - - 
126 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA - - - - - 
127 542 SHAGUN HARYANA - - - - - 
128 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB - - - - - 
129 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI - - - - - 
130 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN - - - - - 
131 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU - - - - - 
132 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR - - - - - 
133 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR - - - - - 
134 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM - - - - - 
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INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND QUALIFICATION 

# BIB NAME UNIT VT UB BB FX TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
1 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 11.35 10.80 11.60 11.50 45.25 Q-1 
2 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 11.05 11.55 10.40 11.05 44.05 Q-2 
3 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 11.30 10.75 10.35 11.40 43.80 Q-3 
4 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 9.35 11.25 11.40 11.50 43.50 - 
5 626 ANUSHUA HOWLADER WEST BENGAL 10.20 10.65 11.35 10.90 43.10 - 
6 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 11.10 9.95 10.65 11.25 42.95 Q-4 
7 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 10.65 11.75 8.95 10.70 42.05 Q-5 
8 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 11.40 8.30 9.90 11.25 40.85 Q-6 
9 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 10.50 8.80 10.30 10.80 40.40 Q-7 

10 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 9.65 10.95 9.90 9.90 40.40 Q-8 
11 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 9.90 11.60 8.25 10.10 39.85 Q-9 
12 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 9.45 11.20 9.20 9.55 39.40 Q-10 
13 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 9.50 9.70 9.15 10.90 39.25 Q-11 
14 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 9.65 8.85 10.20 10.40 39.10 Q-12 
15 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 10.55 11.35 8.00 9.00 38.90 - 
16 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 10.65 8.60 9.20 10.35 38.80 Q-13 
17 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 8.60 9.65 10.10 10.25 38.60 Q-14 
18 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 8.70 9.70 10.25 9.95 38.60 Q-15 
19 556 RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN KARNATAKA 9.65 10.15 8.75 9.75 38.30 - 
20 573 RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA MAHARASHTRA 8.95 9.15 9.95 9.50 37.55 - 
21 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 9.50 9.35 8.80 9.85 37.50 Q-16 
22 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 9.45 9.30 7.50 10.65 36.90 Q-17 
23 632 MEHA MAUKTHIKA REDDY ANUBOLU TELANGANA(B) 9.55 7.95 9.85 9.38 36.73 - 
24 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 8.45 9.35 9.25 9.65 36.70 Q-18 
25 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 10.25 8.00 8.90 8.75 35.90 R-1 
26 503 KALPNA UTTAR PRADESH 9.10 9.00 8.55 9.20 35.85 - 
27 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 8.45 7.40 10.00 9.95 35.80 R-2 
28 540 UTSAVI SAHU HARYANA 9.45 8.15 8.25 9.95 35.80 - 
29 505 SIDDHI BHARDWAJ UTTAR PRADESH 8.10 9.05 8.05 10.20 35.40 - 
30 530 RAJANNYA RAJIB DAS GOA 10.10 6.60 8.95 9.60 35.25 - 
31 541 PRANAVI BAHRDWAJ HARYANA 8.75 7.60 9.25 9.40 35.00 - 
32 617 ANUSHREETA SAHA TRIPURA 8.10 6.70 9.85 10.05 34.70 - 
33 555 JANVI L GOWDA KARNATAKA 8.85 8.20 7.90 9.60 34.55 - 
34 616 SARBANI MAJUMDER TRIPURA 8.05 8.60 8.35 9.30 34.30 - 
35 594 URVI SANDIP MOHITE PUNJAB 8.15 7.00 8.80 10.30 34.25 - 
36 602 LAXMI RAJASTHAN 8.65 7.25 8.95 9.20 34.05 - 
37 544 GAARVI HARYANA 8.30 8.10 9.25 8.15 33.80 - 
38 548 ISHANI BHATTACHARJEE JHARKHAND 8.35 8.05 8.55 8.70 33.65 - 
39 524 SHIVANI KASHYAP DELHI 9.15 8.10 7.35 8.80 33.40 - 
40 579 LANLEIMA NINGTHOUJAM MANIPUR 8.80 6.15 9.00 9.40 33.35 - 
41 533 KRISHA HEMANT PATEL GUJARAT 9.20 7.05 7.90 9.10 33.25 - 
42 629 PAROMITA BERA WEST BENGAL 10.95 11.15 0.00 11.00 33.10 - 
43 633 ARADHYA BHAVISHETTY TELANGANA(B) 8.50 7.40 8.00 8.85 32.75 - 
44 515 TANISI BASAK ASSAM 8.75 4.95 8.75 10.10 32.55 - 
45 527 HAVISHA DELHI 8.95 6.75 7.30 9.30 32.30 - 
46 595 VAISHNAVI MISHRA PUNJAB 8.25 8.00 7.70 7.80 31.75 - 
47 606 VARSHITHA MS TAMIL NADU 7.85 6.35 8.80 8.20 31.20 - 
48 634 SAI SARAYU MADASU TELANGANA(B) 8.65 6.50 7.85 8.15 31.15 - 
49 578 NEILINLU GANGMEI MANIPUR 8.30 5.35 9.00 8.30 30.95 - 
50 560 ARADHYA P.A. KERALA 8.40 8.00 6.00 8.40 30.80 - 
51 596 JASMINE KAUR PUNJAB 7.20 7.00 7.75 8.85 30.80 - 
52 549 MEGHOPARNA MAJUMDER JHARKHAND 7.90 7.20 7.70 8.00 30.80 - 
53 561 ABHIYA BIJU KERALA 7.25 7.90 7.30 8.30 30.75 - 
54 551 AISHANI NANDAN JHARKHAND 7.90 7.00 8.00 7.80 30.70 - 
55 525 VARUNIKA SHARMA DELHI 8.60 5.50 7.30 9.25 30.65 - 
56 565 TANISHKA PATNI MADHYA PRADESH 8.70 6.70 7.95 6.85 30.20 - 
57 550 LEKHA DUTTA JHARKHAND 8.05 6.80 5.84 9.00 29.69 - 
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# BIB NAME UNIT VT UB BB FX TOTAL 
Q-

RANK 
58 591 SANGITA HALDER ODISHA 10.05 0.00 9.75 9.45 29.25 - 
59 609 AVANTI SREERAM TAMIL NADU 8.25 5.70 7.60 7.70 29.25 - 
60 566 GARVEETA GOSWAMI MADHYA PRADESH 8.70 6.95 7.00 6.30 28.95 - 
61 534 SAANVI JAIMISH VAKHARIA GUJARAT 7.75 4.05 8.25 8.60 28.65 - 
62 568 SAMIKSHA LAMBHATE MADHYA PRADESH 7.30 5.30 8.10 7.95 28.65 - 
63 516 KHRISTI LOYING ASSAM 8.45 5.30 8.00 6.85 28.60 - 
64 562 TIRZAH JIJU SAMUEL KERALA 8.15 7.00 6.15 7.20 28.50 - 
65 607 J PINETHALIR TAMIL NADU 7.70 4.20 8.80 7.00 27.70 - 
66 577 PAONAM NANDITA MANIPUR 8.30 6.95 3.40 8.95 27.60 - 
67 567 LAKSHITA MEWADA MADHYA PRADESH 8.50 7.15 4.85 7.10 27.60 - 
68 589 SHOUMYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI ODISHA 9.35 8.50 0.00 9.65 27.50 - 
69 621 LAKSHITA SINGH RANA UTTARAKHAND 7.25 4.15 7.85 7.85 27.10 - 
70 528 AVNI RAWAT DELHI 7.95 3.55 7.10 8.45 27.05 - 
71 536 AARVI PARESH MERULIYA GUJARAT 8.10 1.85 8.15 8.80 26.90 - 
72 590 AISHWARIYA BHATTACHARYA ODISHA 0.00 7.85 9.05 9.45 26.35 - 
73 529 PREET PRASAD SAWANT DESSAI GOA 7.40 6.25 5.00 6.75 25.40 - 
74 509 Y.KIRAN MAYEE ANDHRA PRADESH 8.00 2.60 8.20 6.20 25.00 - 
75 604 ANUSHKA TAILOR RAJASTHAN 8.05 0.00 8.25 8.40 24.70 - 
76 506 RITVIKA KANEGAONKAR UTTAR PRADESH 8.30 7.95 8.00 0.00 24.25 - 
77 507 SHAIK NASHWA FARHEEN ANDHRA PRADESH 7.25 5.40 4.20 7.40 24.25 - 
78 601 BHARGAVI BHATI RAJASTHAN 8.15 7.50 0.00 8.35 24.00 - 
79 588 K.KHUSI REDDY ODISHA 8.40 7.90 7.40 0.00 23.70 - 
80 580 IRENGBAM IMOMLEIMA CHANU MANIPUR 8.20 4.20 3.35 7.95 23.70 - 
81 600 NATIKA VYAS RAJASTHAN 0.00 6.25 7.85 8.75 22.85 - 
82 547 ANURADHA BAURI JHARKHAND 8.55 2.00 5.45 6.45 22.45 - 
83 603 NEELAM RAJASTHAN 8.45 7.10 6.85 0.00 22.40 - 
84 613 P RAKSHANA TELANGANA(A) 7.70 0.65 7.50 6.50 22.35 - 
85 637 MANDIRA DUTTA MEGHALAYA 7.40 2.10 6.20 6.50 22.20 - 
86 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA 11.30 0.00 0.00 10.80 22.10 - 
87 511 K.KEERTHI ANDHRA PRADESH 8.15 0.00 6.75 7.10 22.00 - 
88 608 VARSHINI D TAMIL NADU 7.85 5.05 0.00 8.55 21.45 - 
89 597 BARNALI SAHA PUNJAB 7.50 6.00 0.00 7.50 21.00 - 
90 508 K.HARIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 8.20 0.00 5.75 6.95 20.90 - 
91 532 AARADHYA VERENDRA BHAGAT GOA 7.55 2.95 4.05 6.15 20.70 - 
92 569 SAPNA SAMANT MADHYA PRADESH 8.00 5.40 0.00 6.65 20.05 - 
93 612 CHALLA VAISHNAVI REDDY TELANGANA(A) 8.55 2.30 1.65 7.05 19.55 - 
94 575 SAEE SACHIN KABDULE MAHARASHTRA 0.00 9.35 9.75 0.00 19.10 - 
95 535 PAHAL PRATIKBHAI PATEL GUJARAT 0.00 2.75 7.05 8.75 18.55 - 
96 512 PRATEEKSHA DAS ASSAM 7.50 1.80 4.00 4.95 18.25 - 
97 558 AADHYA R SHETTY KARNATAKA 8.90 0.00 0.00 9.15 18.05 - 
98 623 LAKSHITA PANWAR UTTARAKHAND 7.60 0.00 2.90 7.45 17.95 - 
99 531 HIYA GOA 6.65 0.00 5.45 5.85 17.95 - 

100 618 ARADHYA BHOWMIK TRIPURA 8.50 0.00 9.30 0.00 17.80 - 
101 557 TANISHKA DAS KARNATAKA 0.00 7.95 9.45 0.00 17.40 - 
102 620 ISHA NEGI UTTARAKHAND 7.10 0.00 3.85 6.15 17.10 - 
103 622 AASHVI RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 7.00 0.00 4.50 5.20 16.70 - 
104 619 SANCHITA NAMA TRIPURA 0.00 6.70 0.00 9.75 16.45 - 
105 543 LIZA HARYANA 0.00 0.00 6.95 9.35 16.30 - 
106 542 SHAGUN HARYANA 8.45 7.65 0.00 0.00 16.10 - 
107 563 SHILPA K.S KERALA 0.00 6.35 0.20 8.10 14.65 - 

108 545 DHANYA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 0.00 1.10 7.40 5.85 14.35 - 

109 520 ANIKA SINHA BIHAR 7.75 0.00 0.00 6.25 14.00 - 
110 518 AMITAAKSHI SINGH BIHAR 7.25 0.00 0.00 6.30 13.55 - 
111 537 PANCHIGAR DURVA NAYAN GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 6.25 6.45 12.70 - 
112 526 ASHNOOR KAUR DELHI 8.35 0.00 3.95 0.00 12.30 - 
113 514 DAISY TAYE ASSAM 6.80 0.00 0.00 5.40 12.20 - 
114 584 WANSUK MARY SUSNGI MEGHALAYA 0.00 2.95 4.55 2.65 10.15 - 
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115 523 GAMYA KAPOOR DELHI 0.00 2.25 0.00 7.65 9.90 - 
116 630 POULAMI ROY WEST BENGAL 0.00 0.00 9.55 0.00 9.55 - 

117 546 ADMYA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 1.35 4.80 3.05 9.20 - 

118 610 JESSY SYLVESTER TAMIL NADU 0.00 0.00 9.10 0.00 9.10 - 
119 504 ADIRA SHIVA SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 - 
120 564 RIDHI JIJESH KERALA 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 - 
121 513 TRISHNAKHI BORAH ASSAM 0.00 0.00 3.55 4.75 8.30 - 
122 611 S ISHTAA REDDY TELANGANA(A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.80 7.80 - 
123 517 PINKI CHETIA ASSAM 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.55 - 
124 570 APEKSHA RATHORE MADHYA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 5.90 - 
125 624 BULBUL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.75 4.25 5.00 - 
126 519 VAANI GOYAL BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.05 4.05 - 
127 598 HARSIRAT PUNJAB 0.00 0.00 4.05 0.00 4.05 - 
128 582 ANGELICA SYIEMLIEH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 - 
129 583 RIAKOR KHARLYNGDOH MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 - 
130 521 PAYAL KUMARI BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
131 522 RIYA KUMARI BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
132 636 SUTHARI VARSHITHA TELANGANA(B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
133 585 RAFFELLIA MALNGIANG MEGHALAYA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
134 592 S RAAGAVI SREE PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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TEAM RESULTS 

# UNIT TOTAL RANK 
1 WEST BENGAL 178.10 1 
2 MAHARASHTRA 167.55 2 
3 KARNATAKA 151.90 3 
4 ODISHA 151.75 4 
5 TRIPURA 151.35 5 
6 TELANGANA(B) 150.88 6 
7 UTTAR PRADESH 147.45 7 
8 HARYANA 142.00 8 
9 RAJASTHAN 138.90 9 

10 PUNJAB 134.60 10 
11 KERALA 131.60 11 
12 TAMIL NADU 131.30 12 
13 MANIPUR 128.80 13 
14 JHARKHAND 125.49 14 
15 DELHI 123.80 15 
16 MADHYA PRADESH 117.60 16 
17 GUJARAT 107.35 17 
18 GOA 99.30 18 
19 ASSAM 95.90 19 
20 ANDHRA PRADESH 92.15 20 
21 UTTARAKHAND 78.85 21 
22 MEGHALAYA 34.35 22 
23 BIHAR 31.60 23 

 

# UNIT SCORE RANK 

1 

WEST BENGAL 

178.10 1 
GYMNAST NAME 
RISHIKA GANGULY 
ANUSHUA HOWLADER 
SHREYA GHOSH 
PRITI JANA 
PAROMITA BERA 
POULAMI ROY 

2 

MAHARASHTRA 

167.55 2 
GYMNAST NAME 
KAVYA CHAUDHURI 
PAHEL UDAY SHAH 
RUDRANI MUKESH MITHAWALA 
SWATI SATISH MOHITE 
SAEE SACHIN KABDULE 
DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE 

3 

KARNATAKA 

151.90 3 
GYMNAST NAME 
IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE 
INIKA PATKAR 
JANVI L GOWDA 
RUTHU VINODKUMAR SAJJAN 
TANISHKA DAS 
AADHYA R SHETTY 
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ALL AROUND FINAL RESULTS 

# BIB NAME UNIT VT UB BB FX TOTAL RANK 
1 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 11.433 11.000 11.800 11.600 45.833 1 
2 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 11.567 11.333 10.333 11.633 44.866 2 
3 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 10.900 11.933 10.000 11.533 44.366 3 
4 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 11.267 10.733 11.100 11.200 44.300  

5 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 11.400 10.933 9.767 11.533 43.633  

6 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 10.733 11.333 10.333 10.800 43.199  

7 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 12.033 10.667 9.500 10.933 43.133  

8 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 11.667 8.400 9.800 10.300 40.167  

9 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 10.100 9.967 9.567 10.233 39.867  

10 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 10.100 9.500 9.300 10.800 39.700  

11 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 10.200 9.400 8.900 11.133 39.633  

12 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 10.900 10.467 8.167 10.000 39.534  

13 581 THOIBISANA SOIBAM MANIPUR 10.100 8.300 8.800 10.233 37.433  

14 587 RESHAM KHAN ODISHA 11.133 8.733 7.100 10.200 37.166  

15 593 AASTHA MODGIL PUNJAB 11.233 6.833 8.333 10.367 36.766  

16 553 IHA SANDEEP FATANGARE KARNATAKA 8.667 8.567 9.700 9.767 36.701  

17 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 10.200 9.633 6.767 9.367 35.967  

18 615 SUBHAMITA DEB TRIPURA 9.633 7.400 7.600 9.933 34.566  
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APPARATUS FINAL RESULTS 

VAULT 

# BIB NAME UNIT VAULT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY SCORE BONUS TOTAL RANK 

1 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) VT-1 3.600 8.500 0.000 12.100  12.117 1 
    VT-2 3.400 8.733 0.000 12.133 0.000   

2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.400 8.567 0.000 11.967  11.884 2 
    VT-2 3.200 8.600 0.000 11.800 0.000   

3 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA VT-1 3.400 8.433 0.000 11.833  11.783 3 
    VT-2 3.200 8.533 0.000 11.733 0.000   

4 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN VT-1 3.400 8.600 0.000 12.000  11.767  
    VT-2 3.200 8.333 0.000 11.533 0.000   

5 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL VT-1 3.400 8.300 0.000 11.700  11.550  
    VT-2 3.200 8.200 0.000 11.400 0.000   

6 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.400 8.167 0.000 11.567  11.500  
    VT-2 3.200 8.233 0.000 11.433 0.000   

7 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA VT-1 3.400 8.133 0.000 11.533  11.450  
    VT-2 3.200 8.167 0.000 11.367 0.000   

8 502 ANANYA GUPTA UTTAR 
PRADESH 

VT-1 3.400 7.567 0.100 10.867  10.967  

    VT-2 3.200 7.967 0.100 11.067 0.000   

 

UNEVEN BARS 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 571 KAVYA CHAUDHURI MAHARASHTRA 4.000 8.500 0.000 12.500 1 
2 501 ABHIDHA SINGH DEV UTTAR PRADESH 3.700 8.000 0.000 11.700 2 
3 627 SHREYA GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.700 7.900 0.000 11.600 3 
4 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 3.700 7.300 0.000 11.000  

5 559 ADAH SHAJU KERALA 3.800 7.100 0.000 10.900  

6 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 3.400 6.900 0.000 10.300  

7 574 SWATI SATISH MOHITE MAHARASHTRA 2.700 7.433 0.000 10.133  

8 631 PRAGANYA DEEPTI PRADEEP TELANGANA(B) 2.900 4.933 0.000 7.833  
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BALANCING BEAM 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 4.700 7.733 0.100 12.333 1 
2 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 4.800 7.200 0.100 11.900 2 
3 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 4.600 7.067 0.000 11.667 3 
4 605 ARIANA OBEROI TAMIL NADU 4.400 6.467 0.000 10.867  

5 554 INIKA PATKAR KARNATAKA 4.100 6.400 0.000 10.500  

6 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 3.500 6.367 0.000 9.867  

7 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 4.000 5.167 0.000 9.167  

8 539 ARADHYA TRIPATHI HARYANA 2.900 5.767 0.100 8.567  

 

FLOOR EXERCISE 

# BIB NAME UNIT 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE PENALTY TOTAL RANK 

1 572 PAHEL UDAY SHAH MAHARASHTRA 4.200 7.500 0.000 11.700 1 
2 614 SHREYANSHI ROY TRIPURA 4.500 7.200 0.000 11.700 2 
3 635 VAISHNAVI VYAS TELANGANA(B) 4.100 7.467 0.000 11.567 3 
4 576 DHANISHTA NILESH UGALMUGALE MAHARASHTRA 4.300 7.233 0.000 11.533  

5 625 RISHIKA GANGULY WEST BENGAL 4.200 7.167 0.000 11.367  

6 628 PRITI JANA WEST BENGAL 4.400 6.733 0.000 11.133  

7 586 BHUMIKA REDDY ODISHA 4.300 6.800 0.000 11.100  

8 599 RAVINA RAJASTHAN 4.200 6.400 0.000 10.600  
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